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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 24-Feb-12 To Date: 24/2/12

i

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil Wage Out Attn Block Payment ~Amount

24-Feb-12  6:00 2077 Raju SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 15 A Dept. 285
24-Feb-12  6:01 3522 Kasab SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 15 A Job Work 285
24-Feb-12  6:01° 2421 neerana SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 15 A Job Work 285
24-Feb-12  6:01 3825 D Dasamma  SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1.5 A Job Work 255
24-Feb-12  6:01 2426 Ramiji SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5 A Job Work 285
24-Feb-12  6:01 4561 Raja SNE EWK  MH 190 18:00 1.5 A Job Work 285
24-Feb-12  6:02 4233 B Kavita SNE EWK FH ’ 170 18:00 15 A Job Work 255
24-Feb-12  6:02 2434 Badhiri SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1.5 A Job Work 255 h
24-Feb-12  6:02 2347 Satama SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 15 A Job Work 285
24-Feb-12  6:02 2211 Laxmamama SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1.5 A Job Work 255
24-Feb-12  6:02 3824 ] Yenkanna SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 15 A Job Work 285
24-Feb-12  6:03- 4594 Sailu BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
24-Feb-12  6:03 4590 Suresh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On A/c 375
24-Feb-12  6:03 4597 Ramulu BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 15 A On Alc 262.5
24-Feb-12  6:03 2604 Sirisha SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 15 A Job Work 255
24-Feb-12  6:04 4595 - Karunakar BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 1.5 B On Alc 2625
24-Feb-12  6:04 5458 Yadagiri BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 15 B On Alc 375
24-Feb-12  6:04 5450 Anjiah BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 15 B On Alc 262.5
24-Feb-12°  6:04 5449 Krishna BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 B On Alc 375
24-Feb-12  6:04 -5445 K Ramulu BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 15 B On Alc 375
24-Feb-12  6:05 5442 S.Suresh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 B On A/c 375
24-Feb-12  6:05 5441 S.Venkatesh  BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 B On Alc 375
24-Feb-12  6:05 4591 Naresh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 15 B On Alc 375
24-Feb-12  6:05 5443 S.Yaku Swam BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 15 B On Alc 375
24-Feb-12  6:05 5437 B.Raghu BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 B On Alc 375
24-Feb-12  6:06 3436 B.Maliah BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 15 B On Alc 375
24-Feb-12  6:06 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN CO 350 18:00 15 B On Alc 525
24-Feb-12  6:06 5459 Mahesh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 B On Alc 375
24-Feb-12  6:06 5438 B.Kondhia BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 B On A/c 375
24-Feb-12  6:06 5448 K.Sailu BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 B On Alc 375
24-Feb-12  6:07 5452 ° Sai Kumar BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 1.5 B On Alc 262.5
24-Feb-12  6:07 5453 Koteshwar Ra BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 15 B On Alc 262.5
24-Feb-12  6:07 5446 V.Ramesh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 15 B On Alc 375
24-Feb-12  6:07 4589 Nagraj - BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 B On Alc 375
24-Feb-12.  6:07 5457 Raju BSP CEN  MH 175 18:00 1.5 B On Alc 262.5
24-Feb-12  6:08 -5447 B.Mallesh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 B On Alc 375
24-Feb-12  6:08 5440 B.Parusu Ram BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 15 B On Alc 375
24-Feb-12  6:08 4593 Yakuv Swami BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 15 B On Alc 375
24-Feb-12  7:00 5393 SrinivasRao SCM CIV MA 325 18:00 efl/B ) Job Work 325
24-Feb-12  7:01 4067 Ramu SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 v,,o«l/B

24-Feb-12  7:01 5395 Vikram SCM CIV MA 325 18:00 ¢)/Bx

24-Feb-12  7:01 4069 prakash SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 ﬁl//B’

24-Feb-12  .7:01 5394 Malleshwar SCM CIv MA -~ 325 18:00 %
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Date
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12

In

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:01
8:01
8:01
8:01
8:01
8:02
8:02
8:02
8:02
8:02
8:03
8:03
8:03
8:03
8:03
8:04
8:04
8:04
8:04
8:04
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:06
8:06
8:06
8:06
8:06
8:07
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:01
9:01
9:01

iD

5650
5667
5664
5660
5651
5673
5633
5665
5642
5658
5636
5641
5634
5640
5639
5565
5567

5635 -

5569
5561
5570
5566
5573
3564
5571

5565 .

5563

5562

5568
5572
5507
5514
5526

5529

5535
5517
5522
5528
5504
5537
5527
5512
5509

5511

Name
Sahadev
Sitaram
Raju
Sanker
Arjun
Dasaram
B.Indira
Puspa
Kamesh
Gudla
Manochar
Ubhelal
Dinésh
Hamlal
Norharlal
K Ramesh
A Samba Raju
Rakha
D Bhasker
D Narender
M Suresh
K Devraj
M Suresh
A Sambaiah
M Ramesh
K Ramesh
A Prakash
M Raju
D Venkateshu
M Naresh
Gouri
N Laxmi
Udharo
Arjun
Jaga
Chenna Rao
B Suresh
Ananda
K Ganesh
N Krishna
Padma
K Bharati
Damayanati
A Krishna

Cont
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
BND
MSD
BND
BND
BND
BND
BND
BND
BND
DNR
DNR
BND
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR

DNR -

DNR
DNR
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN

Type
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Civ
PLU
Civ
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Civ
CIv
CIv
CIvV
CEN
CEN
CIv
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CcIv
Clv
Clv
Clv
Clv
Civ

- CIvV

cIv.
cIv
cIv
cv
CIv
CIv
CIv

Skill
CcO
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
CcO
FH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
FH
MH
CcO
MA
MH
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
FH
FH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MA
CcO
HM
FH
FH
FH
MA

Wage
350
180
325
325
325
325
350
160
325
325
325
180
325
130
325
250
175
160
175
350
250
175
175
250
175
250

250
250
250
250
160
160
180
180
180
180
180
325
350
350
160
160
160
325

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
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Block

Payment
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On Alc
On Alc
Job Work
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work

B

Amount
350
180
325
325
325
325
350
160
325
35
325
180
325
180
325
250
175
160
175
350
250
175
175
250
175
250
250
250
250
250
160
160
180
180
180

180
180
325
350
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Date
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb:12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12

In

9:01
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:08
9:08
9:08
9:09
9:09
9:09
9:09
9:09
9:10

9:10

iD
5531

5533
5652

5662
5653
5516
5513
5657
5654
5661
5668
5656
5659
5637
5666

5638

5384
5371
4931
5373
4928
5377
4917
4926
4914
4929
4925
4911
4922
4924
4930
4933
4872
4849

.4848

4847
4851
4870
4850
4846
4866
4869

5672

5671

Name
Ganesh
Kanchana
Pannalal
Guddu
Sunitabai
Mahesh
B Devi
Durgabai
Kamlesh
Devika
Gugalal
Chottalal
Guddi
Ishwar
Ashok
Paltu
Revathi
Giribabu
Arjun
Ganapathi
Sunitha
Saraswathi
Supra
Kamala
Nilamber
yesha
Suba
Ravikumar
Laxminaryana
sitamma
Govinda rao
Achata
Bolaxmi
Majhi
Rambabu
Sekhar
Damyanti
Chittamma
Gavri
Krishna
Viresh
Batkama
Hakeem

Saib Hussain

Cont
GAN
GAN
MSD
MSD
MSD
GAN
GAN
BND
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
BND
MSD
BND
YV
YV
BDV
YV
BDV
YV
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
KKK
KKK
KKK
KKK
KKK
KKK
KKK
KKK
KKK
KKK
NRM
NRM

Type
Clv
CIv
Civ
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
Cv
C1v
Clv
CIv
CIV-
CcIv
CcIv’
CIv
Clv
CIv
Clv
CcIv
CIv
CIv
Civ
Clv
Civ
CIv
Clv
Clv

- CIvV

Clv
CIvV
CIvV
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
Clv
PLU
PLU

Skilt
MA
FH
CO
MA
FH
MH
FH
FH
MA
FH
MH
MA
FH
FH
MH
MA
FH
MA
MA
MA
FH
FH
MH
FH
MH
MA
FH
MA
MA
FH
MA
MA
FH
MA
MA
MA
FH
FH
FH
CO
MA
FH
MH
MA

Wage
325
160
350
325
160
180
160
160
325
160
180
325
160
160
180
325
160
325
325
325
160
160
180
160
180
325
160
325
325
160
325
325
160
325
325
325
160
160
160
350
325
160
175
275

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
i
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Block

b S S SR e e i S i - T o e e e i

Payment
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work

WX

Amount
325
160. ...
350
325
160
180
160
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Date
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24:Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12

In

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:11
9:11
9:.11
9:11
9:11
9:12
9:12
9:12
9:12
9:12
9:13
9:13
9:13
9:13
9:13
9:14
9:14
9:14
9:14
9:14
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:31
9:31
9:31

931

9:31
9:32
9:32

ID

5670
5129
5669
5192
4830
5197
5351
4936
5524
5505
3678
5534
4558
2419
3826
4186
4572
4451
4568
2423
4563
3687
4191
4231
4448

4453

4454
2231
4577
2420
4562
2106
5152
4651
4649
4652
5154
5607
5675
5611
5674
5623
5608

5631 .

02 March, 2012

Name
Rahim Ansari
D.Kiran kumar
Naraalam Ans
N.Ramu
Pratap Sing
Mahendra
Kumar
Mohan
Krishna
Sampurna
B Ramu
Santhosh
Jaipal
A Naresh
D Badramma
madi reddy
Srinu
Gulkulud Man
Shaker
Haresh
Joti
B Kali
maryappa
Hari
G. Ishaq
Sainamma
Lingamma
Nagama
Shanti
murali
Janapada Devi
Kuramiah
Jitendra kumar
Mahender
Mangal Chan
Omprakash
Sapnaraj
Yadagiri
Balu
Chittamma
Balliah
Jaymma ‘
Bikhsapathi
Shanker

Cont
NRM
B.S
NRM
RMU
NHM
RMU
RMU
NHM
GAN
GAN
SNE
GAN
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
PPL
PPL
PPL
PPL
PPL
ESW
ESW
ESW
ESW
ESW
ESW
ESW

Type

PLU
DRI
PLU
ELE
CIv
ELE
ELE
CIv
CIV
CIv
EWK
CIv
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
C1y
CIv
Clv

Skill

MH
MA
(60
CO
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
FH

MH

‘MA

MH
MH
FH
MH
MH
FH
MH
MH
FH
FH
MH
MH
MH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MH
FH
HM
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
FH
MH
FH
MA
MA

Wage

175
0
350
350
325
275
275
180
180
160
190
325
190
190
170
190
190
170
190
190
170
170 .
190
190
190
170
170
170
170
190
170
300
450
450
450
450
450
180
325
160
180
160
325
325

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn
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Block

Payment
On A/c
Job Work
On A/c-
On Alc
Job Work
On Alc -
On A/c
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Dept.

Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Dept.

Job Work
Job Work
Dept.

Job Work
Job Work
Dept.

Dept.

Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Dept.

Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job W

Amount

175

350
325
275
275

180
180
160
190
325
190
190
170
190
190
170
190
190
170
170
190
190
190
170
170
170
170
190
170
300
450
450
450
450
450
180
325
160
180




Date
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12

In
9:32
9:32
9:32
9:33
9:33
9:33
9:33
9:33
9:34
9:34
9:34
9:34
9:34
9:35
9:35
935
9:35
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:56
9:56
9:56
9:56
9:57
9:57
9:57
9:57
9:57
9:58
9:58
9:58
9:58
9:58
9:59
9:59
9:59
9:59
9:59
10:00
10:00
10:00

D

5625
5496
5585
5494
5497
4198
3252
5493
5462
5476
5620
5241
5474
4530
5092
4532

5063

5090
5091
5259
5444
3927
5107
5258
5338
5094
4961
5105
5179
5180
5104
2528

5419

5421
5417
5420

5491

5088
5087
5089
3926
5469
5435
5471

Name
Anjali
Sunithabai
Vimala
Dilip
Baurha
sunil
Shanker
Suman
Virender Gupt
Sitaram
Pappu
Shori mangal r
Dhavan Yadav
Balakrishna
Shiva Yadav
Ramakrishna
G.Srinivas
V.D Swami
K.Venkat
K.Ramakrishn
Ch.Mallesh
Sanjay
Sudhir
Swamy
J.Ishaq
S.Mahesh
Khoods
A Mahesh
K.Kamaruddin
S.K Ansar
MD.Qayuum
P.Praveen
Ghafar
Sohail
Munna
Nujahid.
S.K.Jameer
Prasad
D.Yadagiri
U.Ravi Kumar
D Vijay
Ramdas
Ajai
Papu

Cont
ESW
JYO
YSK
YO
JYO
BHM
BHM
YO
ABV
ABV
ABV
BHM
ABV
MAD
SRI
MAD
SRI

" YAD

YAD
SM
BSP
YAD
S.M
SM
S.M
SM
KDS
KDS
KDS
KDS
KDS
PPN
PPN
PPN
PPN
PPN
YAD
YAD
YAD
YAD
YAD
MRL
MRL
MRL

Type
CIV
WAT
CLT
WAT
WAT
PAI
PAI
WAT
TIL
TIL
TIL
PAl
TIL
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
PLU
PLU
PAI
CEN
PLU
PAI
PAI
PAl
PAI
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
WEL
WEL
WEL
WEL
WEL
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PAI-
PAI
PAI

Skill
FH
FH
FH
MA
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
co
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
co
co
MH
MA
MA
MA
Co
MH
MH
HM
MA
MA
MA
co
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA

Wage
160
160

0
325
160
275
275
325
450
450
200
180
200
275
275
275
350
175
275
275
250
275
275
275
275
350
350
175
275
275
275
350
175
175
350
300
275
275
350
175
275
275
275
2175

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn
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— TRt et g b b b et b hem R e e R e e e

Block . Payment

Job Work
Job Work
Nil /By V
Job Work
Job Work
On A/c
On A/c
Job Work
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/¢
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Al
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc

K

Amount
160
160

0
325
160
275
275
325
450
450
200
180
200
275
275
275
350
175
275
275
250
275
275
275
275
350
350
175
275
275
275
350
175
175
350
300
275

02 March, 2012




Date
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12
24-Feb-12

In
10:00
10:00
10:01
10:01
10:01
10:01
10:01
10:02
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:21
10:21
10:21
10:21
10:21
10:30

D

5269
5471
5434
5600
5343
5341
5270
5676
5185
5183
5358
4407

5362 -

5184
5399
5400
5404
5408
5397

Name

Ramesh

Papu

Pramod
Bassa
Kishore
P.Iitiah

Sri Ram
Pappu

N.Sai
K.Durga Prasa
G.Pramod

K Arbind
P.Vasu
K.Mahesh
Raghu
Mohammed
Narsimha
Amma Reddy
MD.Baba

Cont
MRL
MRL
MRL
ILH
ILH
ILH
MRL
PPU
SAD
SAD
VLR
VLR
VLR
SAD
MIQ
MIQ
MIQ
MIQ
MIQ

Type
PAI
PAI
PAIL
ELE
ELE
ELE
PAI
POL
POL
POL
PAl
PAl
PAI
POL
CEN
CEN

" CEN

CEN -
CEN

Skill
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
Co
MA
CcO
MA
Cco
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA

Wage
275
275
275
275
185
350
275
350
275
350
275
275
275
275
250
250
250
175
250

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

Attn B!ock

S

RN

Payment
‘On Alc
On A/lc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
Nil/By V
Nil /By V
Nil/By V
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
Nil/By V
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On A/lc
On Alc

Amount
275
275
275
275

185

350
275
350
275
350
275
275
275
275
250
250
250
175
250

02 March, 2012
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v
GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep ~ From Date: 25-Feb-12  To Date: 25/2/12
——

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment  Amount
25-Feb-12  6:01 4675 Lallanna MNM EWK MH 190 9:00 05 A Job Work 95 .
25-Feb-12  6:01 4666 Pedda Anjam MNM EWK  FH 170 9:00 03 A Job Work 85 o
25-Feb-12  6:01 4670 Channamma MNM EWK  FH 170 - 9:00 05 A Job Work 85
25-Feb-12  6:01 4674 Chandramma MNM EWK  FH 170 9:00 0.5&A A Job Work 85
25-Feb-12  6:01 4680 Kurmaiah MNM EWK MH 190 9:00 0.5 A Job Work 95
25-Feb-12  6:01 2077 Raju SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 Q/SQ/A Dept. 285
25-Feb-12  6:02 4663 Necla MNM-  EWK  FH 170 9:00 05 A Job Work 85
25-Feb-12  6:02 4669 Yadamma MNM EWK FH 170 9:00 O.SAA Job Work 85
25-Feb-12  6:02 4668 LaxmaReddy MNM EWK MH 190 9:00 0.5 A Job Work 95
25-Feb-12  6:02 4664 Radha MNM EWK FH 170 9:00 0.5&' A Job Work 85
25-Feb-12  6:02 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM EWK FH 170 9:00 0.5 A Job Work 85
25-Feb-12  6:03 4671 Bhagvanta MNM EWK MH 190 -9:00 O.; A Job Work 95
25-Feb-12 6:03‘ 5401 Nursinh MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 F{l,éa/fi On A/c 375
25-Feb-12  6:03 5400 Mohammed MIQ  CEN MA 250 18:00 15" B OnAlc . 375
25-Feb-12  6:03 5407 -Saleem MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 M On A/c 375
25-Feb-12  6:03 4673 Kandanna MNM EWK MH 190 9:00 05° A Job Work 95
25-Feb-12°  6:04 5403 Sri Sailam MIQ CEN MH 175 18:00 021»’5%2 On Alc 262.5
25-Feb-12 = 6:04 5405 Ramesh MIQ CEN MH 175 18:00 ql B On Alc 262.5
25-Feb-12  6:04 5396 MD Ishaq MIQ CEN Cco 350 18:00 }./S/B On Alc 525
25-Feb-12  6:04 5398 G.Tirupathi MIQ CEN HM 350 18:00 L/Sa{ On Alc 525
25-Feb-12  6:04 5402 Sultan MIQ CEN MH 175. 18:00 (5/ On Alc 262.5
25-Feb-12  6:05 5404 Narsimha MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 J/f); On A/c 375
25-Feb-12 6:05 5408 AmmaReddy MIQ - CEN MH 175 18:00 W{ On Alc 262.5
25-Feb-12  6:05 5397 MD.Baba MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 m On A/c 375
25-Feb-12  6:05 5399 Raghu MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 kﬁ'{ On Alc 375
25-Feb-12  6:05 5406 Kurmaiah MIQ  CEN MA 250 18:00 l% On Alc 375
25-Feb-12  6:06 5561 D Narender DNR CEN Cco 350 18:00 QA/B On Alc 525
25-Feb-12  6:06 5567 A SambaRaju DNR CEN MH 175 18:00 6]/?/ On A/c 262.5
25-Feb-12  6:06 5562 M Raju DNR - CEN MA 250 18:00 y{? On Alc 375
25-Feb-12  6:06 5563 - A Prakash DNR CEN MA 250 18:00 ¥ B On Afc 375
25-Feb-12  6:07 5573 M Suresh DNR CEN MH 175 18:00 % On Alc 262.5
25-Feb-12  6:07 5571 M Ramesh DNR  CEN MH 175 18:00 1 ; B On Alc 262.5 :
25-Feb-12-  6:07 5570 M Suresh DNR CEN MA 250 18:00 A}/ On Alc 375
25-Feb-12 = 6:07 5566 X Devraj DNR  CEN MH 175 18:00 Lf/ On Alc 262.5
25-Feb-12  6:07 5565 i Ramesh DNR CEN MA 250 18:00 // On Alc 375
25-Feb-12  6:08 5564 A Sambaiah DNR  CEN MA 250 18:00 A/S/E/ On Alc 375
25-Feb-12  6:08 5568 D Venkateshu DNR  CEN MA 250 18:00 }/5/ On Alc 375
25-Feb-12  6:08 5572 M Naresh DNR CEN MA 250 18:00 ;;y{;/ Mﬁ%ﬁﬁxﬁ%@ﬁ%
25-Feb-12 - 6:08 4583 - Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN CO 350 18:00 f/ @?yﬂ? %é
25-Feb-12  6:09 4594 Sailu BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 iﬁ/A/ 4 (\. 375 i
25-Feb-12  6:09 4591 Naresh BSP CEN  MA 250 18:00 / W %
25-Feb-12  6:09 5441 S.Venkatesh BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 /5
25-Feb-12  6:09 5442 - S.Suresh BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 /}/g//;/ ;
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1.3
5N
Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

25-Feb-12  6:09 5437 B.Raghu BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On Afc 375"
25-Feb-12 610 4595 Karunakar BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 1.; A On Alc 262.5 -
25-Feb-12  6:10 5447 - B.Mallesh BSP  CEN MA 250 '18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
25-Feb-12  6:10 5440 B.ParusuRam BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On A/c 375
25-Feb-12  6:10 5458 Yadagiri BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
25-Feb-12  6:10 5449 Krishna BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
25-Feb-12  6:11 4597 Ramulu BSP  CEN MH 175 18:00 1.5 A On A/c 262.5
25-Feb-12  6:11 5436 B.Maliah BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 1.3 A On A/c 375
25-Feb-12 6:11 5450 - Anjiah BSP  CEN MH 175 18:00 1.5 A On A/c 2625 -
25-Feb-12 = 6:11 4590 Suresh BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
25-Feb-12 6:11 5445 K.Ramulu BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
25-Feb-12 . 6:12 4593 Yakuv Swami BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On A/c 375
25-Feb-12  6:12 5448 K.Sailu BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On Alc 375
25-Feb-12  6:12 5459 Mahesh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On Alc 375
25-Feb-12  6:12 5443 S.YakuSwam BSP  CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
25-Feb-12  8:00 5640 Hamlal BND CIV MH 180 18:00 1A Job Work 180
25-Feb-12  8:00 5636 Manohar BND CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
25-Feb-12  8:00 5637 Ishwar BND CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
25-Feb-12  8:00 5638 Paltu BND CIV MA 325 18:00 I A Job Work 325
25-Feb-12  8:00 5639 Norharlal BND CIV MA 325 18:00 I A Job Work 325
25-Feb-12  8:01 5634 Dinesh BND CIV MA 325 18:00 1"A Job Work 325
25-Feb-12  8:01 5633 B.Indira BND CIV Co 350 18:00 1 A Job Work 350
25-Feb-12  8:01 5642 Kamesh BND CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
25-Feb-12 8:01 5641 Ubhelal BND CIV MH 180 18:00 1A Job Work 180
"25-Feb-12-  8:01 5635 Rakha BND  CIV FH 160 18:00 1A Job Work 160
25-Feb-12  8:02 5665 Puspa MSD CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
25-Feb-12  8:02 5656 Chottalal MSD CIV MA 325 18:00 1A Job Work 325
25-Feb-12  8:02 5673 Dasaram - MSD PLU MA 325 18:00 1A JobWork 325
25-Feb-12  8:02 5655 Mamta MSD CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
25-Feb-12  8:02 5667 Sitaram MSD CIV MH 180 18:00 1 A Job Work 180
25-Feb-12 - 8:03 5664 Raju MSD - CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
25-Feb-12  8:03 5650 Sahadev MSD CIV CcO 350 18:00 1 A Job Work 350
25-Feb-12  8:03 5653 Sunitabai MSD CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
25-Feb-12  8:03 5652 Pannalal MSD - CIV Cco 350 18:00 1A Job Work 350
25-Feb-12  8:03 5651 = Arjun MSD CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
25-Feb-12  8:04 5662 Guddu MSD CIV .~ MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
25-Feb-12  8:05 5668 Gugalal MSD . CIV MH 180 18:00 I A Job Work 180
25-Feb-12  8:05 4930 'Govindarao BDV  CIV MA 325 18:00 1. A Job Work 325
25-Feb-12  8:05 5661 Devika MSD  CIV FH 160 18:00 1A Job Work 160
25-Feb-12  8:05 5657 Durgabai BND CIV FH 160 18:00 1A Job Work 160
25-Feb-12. 8:05 5666. Ashok MSD CIvV MH 180 18:00 1 A i
25-Feb-12 ~ 8:06 4933 Achata BDV CIV  MA 325 18:00 1A Job Work
25-Feb-12  8:06 4929 yesha BDV CIV’ MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325 E
25-Feb-12  8:06 4924 sitamma BDV CIV FH 160 18:00 I A A :!z?%“{?rk %
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Date
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12

In

8:06
8:06
8:07
8:07
8:07
8:07
8:07
8:08
8:08
8:08
8:08

8:08

8:09
8:09
8:09
8:09
8:09
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
&1
8:11
8:11
8:11
8:11
8:12
8:12
8:12
8:12
8:12
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:32
8:32

D
4922
4911
4928
4926
4925
4917
4914
5373
4932
5377
4931
5371

5505

5534
5533
5516
5384
5526
5512
5514
5517
5524
5522
5528
5529

5530 -

5527
5531
5511

15509

5537
5504
4870
4869
4866
4850
4849
4848
4846
4872
4851
4847
3678
4936

Name

Cont

Laxminaryana BDV

Ravikumar
Sunitha
Kamala
Suba
Supra
Nilamber
Ganapathi
Ramesh
Saraswathi
Arjun
Giribabu
Sampurna
Santhosh
Kanchana
Mahesh
Revathi
Udharo

K Bharati
N Laxmi
Chenna Rao
Krishna

B Suresh
Ananda
Arjun

K Yakubi
Padma
Ganesh

A Krishna
Damayanati
N Krishna
K Ganesh
Chittamma
Batkama
Viresh
Gavri
Majhi
Rambabu
Krishna
Bolaxmi
Damyanti
Sekhar

B Ramu
Mohan

BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
YV
BDV
YV
BDV
YV
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
YV
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
KKK
KKK
KKK
KKK
KKK
KKK
KKK
KKK
KKK
KKK
SNE
NHM

Type

v
cIv
CIv
CIv
v
ClvV
CIv
CIvV
v
CIv
CIV
CIvV

- CIV

CIv
CIv
CIv
CIV
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv

. CIV

Clv
CIv
CIV
CIv
CIv
CIvV
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Crv
CIv
CIvV
CIv
CIv
CIv
ClIv
EWK
Crv

Skill

MA
MA
FH
FH
FH
MH
MH
MA
MA
FH
MA
MA
FH
MA
FH
MH
FH
MH
FH
FH
MH
MH
MH
MA
MH
MA
FH
MA
MA
FH
HM
CO
FH
FH
MA
FH
MA
MA
CO
FH
FH
MA
MH
MH

Wage

325
325
160
160
160
180
180
325
325
160
325
325
160
325
160
180
160
180
160
160
180
180
180
325
180
325
160
325
325
160
350
350
160
160
325
160
325
325
350
160
160
325
190
180

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block

—_ e e em e K e
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Payment
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work

Job Work

Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work

RN

Amount

325
325

160
160
160
180
180
325
325

325
325
160
325
160
180
160

180

160
160
180
180
180
325
180
325
160
325
325
160
350
350
160
160
325
160
325
325
350
160
160

160"
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Date
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12

In

8:32
8:32
8:32
8:33
8:33
8:33
8:33
8:33
8:34
8:34
8:34
8:34
8:34
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:36
8:36
8:36
8:36
8:36
8:37
8:37
8:37
8:37
8:37
8:38
8:38
8:38
8:38
8:38
8:39
8:39
8:39
8:39
8:39
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:01

D
5485
4830
2423

4558

4195
4230
4186
2439
2106
4572

4563

2434
3826
4568
2419
4191
3687
4451
4565

3824

3825
2231
2421
4561
2347
2604

4562 -

3522
4231
4448
4577
2426
4569
4233
2420

4454

4453
2211
4067
4648
4069
5395
5394
5153

MName
Nahim M.D
Pratap Sing
Haresh
Jaipal
sarvajaya
G Srinu
madi reddy
Shanti
Kuramiah
Srinu
Joti
Badhiri
D Badramma
Shaker
A Naresh
maryappa
B Kali
Gulkulud Man
Laxmi
J Yenkanna
D Dasamma
Nagama
neerana
Raja
Satama
Sirisha
Janapada Devi
Kasab
Hari
G. Ishaq
Shanti
Ramji
Ankana
B Kavita
murali
Lingamma
Sainamma
Laxma mama
Ramu
Papul
prakash
Vikram
Malleshwar

Chaitarmal

Cont
NHM
NHM
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SCM
PPL
SCM
SCM
SCM
PPL

Type

CIv

Ccv

EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK

. EWK

EWK
EWK
CIV
TIL
cIv
CIv
CIv
TIL

Skili

CO
MA
MH
MH
FH
MH
MH
FH
HM
MH
FH
FH
FH
MH
MH
MH
FH
FH
FH
MH
FH
FH
MH
MH
MH
FH
FH
MH
MH
MH
FH
MH

MH

FH
MH
FH

FH

FH

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Wage

350
325
190
190
170
190
190
170
300
190
170
170
170
190
190
190
170
170
170
190
170
170
190
190
190
170
170
190
190
190
170
190
190
170
190
170
170
170
325
450
325
325
325
450

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00 .

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00.

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

—_—
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A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

Payment
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work}
Job Work
Job Work
Dept.

Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Dept.

Job Work
Dept.

Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Dept.

Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work

ﬁij%:§~§§

Amount
350
325.-.
190
190
170
190
190
170
300
190
170
170
170
190
190
190
170
170
170
190
170
170
190
190
190
170
170
190
190
190
170
190
190
170
190
170
170
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Date In 1) Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
25-Feb-12 9:01 4651 Mahender PPL TIL MA 450 18:00 1 A Job Work 450
25-Feb-12 9:01 5154 Sapnaraj PPL TIL MA 450 18:00 1 A Job Work 450
25-Feb-12 - 9:01 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA 450 18:00 1 A Job Work 450”
25-Feb-12 ~ 9:01 5493 Suman YO WAT MA 325 18:00 1 A Nil/By V 325 .
25-Feb-12 9:02 5669 NaraalamAns NRM PLU  CO 350 18:00 1A On Al 350
25-Feb-12  9:02 5670 Rahim Ansari NRM PLU MH 175 18:00 1 A On Alc 175
25-Feb-12  9:02 5496 = Sunithabai JYO  WAT FH- 160 18:00 1 A Nil/By V 160
25-Feb-12  9:02 5497 Baurha JYO WAT FH 160 18:00 1 A Nil/By V 160
25-Feb-12  9:02 5494 Dilip JYO WAT MA 325 18:00 1A Nil/By V 325
25-Feb-12  9:03 5492 Tufik YAD PLU MH 175 18:00 1 A On A/c 175
25-Feb-12  9:03 5491 S.K.Jameer YAD PLU MA 275 18:00 1 A On A/c 275
25-Feb-12 9:03 5087 D.Yadagiri YAD PLU CO 350 18:00 1 A On Alc 350
25-Feb-12.  9:03 5671 - SaibHussain NRM  PLU MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
25-Feb-12  9:03 5672 Hakeem NRM PLU MH ‘ 175 18:00 1 A On A/c 175
25-Feb-12  9:04 3926 D Vijay YAD PLU MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
25-Feb-12  9:04 5088 Prasad YAD PLU MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
25-Feb-12  9:04 5091 K.Venkat YAD PLU MA 275 18:00 1 A On A/c 275
25-Feb-12  9:04 5090 V.D Swami YAD PLU MH 175 18:00 1 A On A/c 175
25-Feb-12 - 9:04 5089 U.RaviKumar YAD - PLU MH 175 18:00 1 A On Alc 175
25-Feb-12 -~ 9:05 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 350 18:00 1 A On A/c 350
25-Feb-12  9:05 3927 Sanjay YAD PLU MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
25-Feb-12 9:05 5417 Munna PPN - WEL HM 350 18:00 1 A On A/c 350
25-Feb-12  9:05 5420 . Nujahid PPN  WEL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
25-Feb-12  9:05 5419 Ghafar PPN WEL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Alc 175
25-Feb-12  9:06 4198 . sunil ' BHM . PAI MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc 275
25-Feb-12  9:06 3252 Shanker BHM  PAI MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
25-Feb-12 -~ 9:06 4530 Balakrishna - MAD ELE MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
25-Feb-12  9:06 5444 Ch.Mallesh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
25-Feb-12.  9:06 5241 Shorimangalr BHM  PAI MH 180 18:00 1 A On A/c 180
25-Feb-12 - 9:07 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 275 '18:00 1A On Alc 275
25-Feb-12  9:07 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 275 18:00 1 A On A/c 275
25-Feb-12  9:07 5608 Bikhsapathi ESW CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
25-Feb-12  9:07 5674 Balliah ESW CIV MH 180 18:00 1 A Job Work 180
25-Feb-12 9:07 5631 Shanker ESW  CIV MA 325 13:30 05 A Job Work 162.5
25-Feb-12  9:08 5685 Iramaiah ESW . CIv MH 180 18:00 1 A Job Work 180
25-Feb-12 - 9:08 5675 Balu ESW CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
25-Feb-12  9:08 5623 Jaymma ESw  CIv FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
25-Feb-12  9:08 5611 Chittamma ESW  CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
25-Feb-12  9:08 5625 Anjali ESW CIV ‘FH 160 18:00 1
25-Feb-12 9:09 5676 Pappu PPU  POL Co - 350 18:00 1
25-Teb-12  9:09 5341 P.lliah ILH ELE CO 350 18:00 1
25-Feb-12°  9:09 5342 LingaSwamy ILH ELE MA 275 18:00 1.
25-Feb-12  9:09 5343 Kishore ILH ELE MH 185 18:00 1
25-Feb-12 9:09 5583 Yesu "YSK  CLT MA 0 18:00 1
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Date
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12

25-Feb-12 -

25:Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12
25-Feb-12

In
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:11
9:11
9:11
9:11
9:11
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:01

10:01

10:01
10:01
10:01
10:02
10:02
10:02
10:02
10:02
10:03
10:03
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:11
10:11
10:11
10:11
10:11
10:11

1D

5258

5259
5338
5107
5094
5619
5462
5620
5474
5476
5488
5092
5489
5063
5490
5185
5192
5351
5197
5129
5184
5183
5388
5389
5390
5495
5387
5270
5269
5434
5435
4961
5180
5179
5470
5104
5471
5105

Name
Swamy
K.Ramakrishn
J.Ishaq
Sudhir
S.Mahesh
Jawahar
Virender Gupt
Pappu
Dhavan Yadav
Sitaram
kittu
Shiva Yadav
Deoraj
G.Srinivas
Harish
N.Sai
N.Ramu
Kumar
Mahendra
D.Kiran kumar
K.Mahesh
K.Durga Prasa
Anil
Ravi
Anand
Suki Ram
Ganga Ram
Sri Ram
Ramesh
Pramod
Ajai
Khoods
S.K Ansar
K.Kamaruddin
Munna
MD.Qayuum
Papu
A Mahesh

Cont

S.M
SM
SM
SM
SM
ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV
ABV
SLK
SRI
SLK
SRI
SLK
SAD
RMU
RMU
RMU
B.S
SAD
SAD
YO
YO
YO
YO
YO
MRL
MRL
MRL
MRL
KDS
KDS
KDS
MRL
KDS
MRL
KDS

Type

PAI
PAI
PAI
PAIL
PAI
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
POL
ELE.
POL
ELE
POL
POL
ELE
ELE
ELE
DRI
POL
POL
WAT
WAT
WAT
WAT
WAT
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAl
PLU
PLU
PLU
PAI
PLU
PAI
PLU

Skill

MA
MA
MA
MA
CcO

MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
CO

MH
MA
(60

MA
MA
MA
MA
CO

MH
MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
Cco

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH

Wage

275
275
275
275
350
450
450
200
200
450

0
275

0
350

0
275
350
275
275

0
275
350
180
180
180
180
325
275
275
275
275
350
275
275
275
275
275
175

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00.

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block

N

TR

ST

N

PR ERRERERS

AR

Payment
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
Nil/By V
On A/c
Nil/By V
On Alc
Nil/By V
Nil/By V
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
Job Work
Nil/By V
Nil/By V
Nil /By V
Nil/By V
Nil/By V
Nil/By V
Nil/By V
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Afc
On Alc
On Alc

W8

Amount
275
275
275
350
450
450
200
ZOQ
450

0
275
0
350
0
275
350
275
275
0
275
350
180
180
180
180
325
275
275
275
275
350
275
275
275
275
275
175
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 26-Feb-12 =~ To Date: 26/2/12

P

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
26-Feb-12  6:00 2077 Raju SNE -EWK MH 190 18:00 15 A Dept. 285
26-Feb-12  6:01 4594 Sailu BSP CEN MA 250 16:00 1 A On Alc 250
26-Feb-12  6:01 4595 Karunakar BSP CEN MH 175 16:00 1A On Alc 175
26-Feb-12  6:01 5449 Krishna BSP CEN MA 250 16:00 1 A On Alc 250
26-Feb-12  6:01 5441 S.Venkatesh  BSP CEN MA 250 16:00 1 A On Alc 250
26-Feb-12  6:01 5442  S.Suresh BSP CEN MA 256 16:00 1 A On Alc o250
26-Feb-12  6:02. 5446 V.Ramesh BSP CEN MA 250 16:00 1 A On A/c 250
26-Feb-12  6:02 5437 B.Raghu BSP CEN MA 250 16:00 1 A On Alc 250
26-Feb-12  6:02 5457 Raju BSP CEN MH 175 16:00 1A On Alc 175
26-Feb-12  6:02 4591 Naresh BSP CEN MA 250 16:00 I A On Ale 250
26-Feb-12  6:02 5452  Sai Kumar BSP CEN MH . 175 16:00 I A On Alc 175
26-Feb-12  6:03 5438 B.Kondhia BSP CEN MA 250 16:00 I A On Alc 250
26-Feb-12  6:03 5445 K.Ramulu BSP CEN MA 250 16:00 1 A On Ale 250
26-Feb-12  6:03 5453 KoteshwarRa BSP CEN MH 175 16:00 1 A On Alc 175
26-Feb-12  6:03 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 250 16:00 1 A On Alc 250
26-Feb-12  6:03 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN CcO 350 16:00 I A On Alc 350
26-Feb-12  6:04 5571 M Ramesh DNR - CEN MH 175 16:00 1 A On Alc 175
26-Feb-12  6:04 5570 M Suresh DNR CEN MA 250 16:00 1 A On A/c 250
26-Feb-12  6:04 5566 - K Devraj DNR CEN MH 175 -16:00 I A On Alc 175
26-Feb-12  6:04 5561 D Narender DNR  CEN CO 350 16:00 1 A On Alc 350
26-Feb-12  6:04 5573 M Suresh DNR CEN MH 175 16:00 I A On Alc 175
26-Feb-12  6:05 5564 A Sambaiah DNR CEN . MA 250 16:00 I A On Alc 250
26-Feb-12  6:05 5568 D Venkateshu DNR  CEN MA 250 16:00 1 A On Alc 250
26-Feb-12  6:05 5401 Nursinh MIQ . CEN MA 250 16:00 1 A On Alc 250
26-Feb-12 6:05 5400 Mohammed MIQ  CEN MA 250 16:00 1 A On Alc 250
26-Feb-12  6:05 5562v M Raju DNR  CEN MA 250 16:00 1 A On Alc 250
26-Feb-12  6:06 5403  Sri Sailam MIQ CEN MH . 175 16:00 1 A On Alc 175
26-Feb-12 -~ 6:06 5407 Saleem MIQ  CEN MA 250 16:00 1 A On Alc 250
26-Feb-12  6:06 5402 Sultan MIQ  CEN MH 175 '16:00 1 A On A/c 175
26-Feb-12 6:06 5398 G.Tirupathi MIQ  CEN HM 350 16:00 1 A On Alc 350
26-Feb-12  6:06 5396 MD Ishaq MIQ  CEN CcO 350 16:00 1A On Alc 350
26-Feb-12  6:07 5405 Ramesh MIQ CEN MH 175 16:00 1A On Alc 175
26-Feb-12  6:07 5408 AmmaReddy MIQ - CEN MH 175 16:00 1 A On Ale 175
26-Feb-12  6:07 5406 Kurmaiah MIQ CEN MA 250 16:00 1 A On Alc 250
26-Feb-12 .~ 6:07 5397 . MD.Baba MIQ CEN MA 250 16:00 1 A On Alc 250
26-Feb-12  6:07 5404 Narsimha MIQ CEN MA 250 16:00 1 A On Alc
26-Feb-12  6:08 5399 ' Raghu MIQ CEN MA 250 16:00 A
26-Feb-12  7:00 5656 Chottalal MSD  CIV MA 325 16:00 A
26-Feb-12  7:00 5655 Mainta MSD CIV FH 160 16:00 A
26-Feb-12  7:00 5650 Sahadev MSD CIv (60 350 16:00 A 5,
26-Feb-12 7:01 5666 Ashok  MSD  CIV MH 180 16:00 A 18{@8&%% X
26-Feb-12  7:01 5651 Arjun MSD CIV MA 325 16:00 95 &
26-Feb-12.  7:01 5661 Devika MSD CIV FH ) 160 16:00 S

> 604
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Date
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12
26-Feb-12

In

7:01
7:01
7:02
7:02
7:02
7:02
7:02
7:03
7:03
7:03
7:03
7:03
7:04
7:04
7:04
7:04
7:04
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:05
7:06
7:06
7:06
7:06
7:06
7:07
7:07
7:07
7.07
7:07
7:08
7:08
7:08
7:08
7:08
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:01
8:01

Ip-
5658

5668
5531
5528
5527
5526
5511
5517
5537
5509
5504
5530
5522
5514
5535
4931
4932
4917
4926
4928
5384
5371
4849
4869
4870
4850
4866
5493
5497
5494
5496
4648
4651
5154
4649
5232
5153
4191
5341
5342
5129
5600
2419
2420

Name

Gudla
Gugalal
Ganesh
Ananda
Padma
Udharo

A Krishna
Chenna Rao
N Krishna
Damayanati
K Ganesh
K Yakubi
B Suresh

N Laxmi
Jaga
Arjun-.
Ramesh
Supra
Kamala
Sunitha
Revathi
Saraswathi
Majhi
Batkama
Chittamma
Gavri
Viresh
Suman
Baurha
Dilip
Sunithabai
Papul
Mahender
Sapnaraj
Mangal Chan
P.Rajaiah
Chaitarmal
maryappa
P.Illiah
Linga Swamy
D .Kiran kumar
Bassa

A Naresh

murali

Cont
BND
MSD
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
YV
YV
KKK
KKK
KKK
KKK
KKK
JYO
JYO
YO
JYO
PPL
PPL
PPL
PPL
RAJ
PPL
SNE
ILH
ILH
B.S
ILH
SNE
SNE

Type
cIv
CIV
Civ
CIvV
CIv
CIv
Clv
Ccv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIvV’
Crv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv

- CIV

CIv
CIv
WAT
WAT
WAT
WAT
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
EWK
ELE
ELE
DRI
ELE
EWK
EWK

Skill
MA
MH
MA
MA
FH
MH
MA
MH
HM
FH
CO
MA
MH
FH
MH
MA
MA

- MH

FH
FH
FH
FH
MA
FH
FH
FH
MA
MA
FH
MA
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
CO
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH

Wage
325
180
325
325
160
180
325
180
350
160
350
325
180
160
180
325
325
180
160
160
160
160
325
160
160
160
325
325
160
325
160
450
450
450
450
450
450
190
350
275

0
275
190
190

Out

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

Attn

G GV GG
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e

Block Payment Amount

s

Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Nil /By V
Nil/By V
Nit/By V
Nil/By V
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On A/c

Job Work
Job Work
On Alc

325

180
325
325
160
180
325
180
350
160
350
325
180
160
180
325 -
325
180
160
160
160
160
325
160
160
160
325
325
160
325
160
450
450
450
450
450
450
190
350
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Date In ID Name Cont = Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
26-Feb-12  8:01 3492 Tufik YAD PLU MH 175 16:00 //A On Alc 7 175~-~
26-Feb-12  8:01 4569 Ankana SNE EWK MH 190 16:00 M g Job Work 190
26-Feb-12 = 8:01 5491 S.K.Jameer YAD PLU MA 275 16:00 % On Alc 275
26-Feb-12  8:02 4961 'Khoods KDS PLU CcO 350 16:00 )/A On Alc 350
26-Feb-12  8:02 5104 MD.Qayuum KDS  PLU MA 275 16:00 )/A -On Alc : 275
26-Feb-12  8:02 5087 D.Yadagiri YAD PLU CO 350 16:00 % On A/c 350
26-Feb-12  8:02 5180 S.K Ansar KDS PLU MA 275 16:00 % On Alc 275
26-Feb-12  8:02 5089 U.RaviKumar YAD PLU MH 175 16:00 J’A/ On Alc 175
26-Feb-12  8:13 4851 ' Damyanti KKK CIv FH 160 16:00 A’A/ Job Work 16'(5)'"“
26-Feb-12  8:13 5670 Rahim Ansari NRM PLU MH 175 16:00 yA/ On Alc 175
26-Feb-12 - 8:13 4846 Krishna KKK CIv CO 350 16:00 ?A/ Job Work 350
26-Feb-12  8:13 4455 Ravi SNE EWK MH 190 16:00 {/é Job Work 190
26-Feb-12  8:13 4847 Sekhar KKK CIv MA 325 16:00 Job Work 325
26-Feb-12  8:13 5672 Hakeem NRM PLU MH 175 16:00 // On A/c 175
26-Feb-12  8:14 4872 Bolaxmi KKK CIV FH 160 16:00 % Job Work 160
26-Feb-12  8:14 4848 Rambabu KKK | CIV MA 325 16:00 A Job Work 325
02 March, 2012 Page 3 of 3
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 27-Feb-12 To Date: 27/2/12

o~ wad

@g%mi.z

~

¥

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wagé Out Attn Block Payment Amount
27-Feb-12  6:00 5396 MD Ishaq MIQ CEN co . 350 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 525
27-Feb-12  6:00 2077 Raju SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 15 A Dept. 285
27-Feb-12  6:00 5402 Sultan MIQ CEN MH 175 18:00 15 A On Alc 262.5. ...
27-Feb-12  6:00 5403 Sri Sailam MIQ CEN MH 175 18:00 15 A On Alc 262.5
27-Feb-12  6:00 5407 Saleem MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On Afc 375
27-Feb-12  6:01 5400 Mohammed MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On A/c 375
27-Feb-12  6:01 5399 Raghu MIQ - CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On Alc 375
27-Feb-12 © 6:01 5398 G.Tirupathi MIQ CEN HM 350 18:00 15 A On Alc 525
27-Feb-12 = 6:01 5401 Nursinh MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
27-Feb-12  6:01 5405 Ramesh MIQ CEN MH 175 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 262.5
27-Feb-12  6:02 5437 B.Raghu BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On A/c 375
27-Feb-12  6:02 5397 MD.Baba MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
27-Feb-12  6:02 5404 Narsimha MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
27-Feb-12  6:02 5406 Kurmaiah MIQ - CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
27-Feb-12  6:02 5408 AmmaReddy MIQ  CEN MH 175 18:00 15 A On Alc 262.5
27-Feb-12  6:03 5453 Koteshwar Ra BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 1.5 A On A/c 262.5
27-Feb-12°  6:03 5448 K Sailu BSP CEN MA . 250 18:00 15 A On Alc 375
27-Feb-12  6:03 5452 - Sai Kumar BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 15 A On A/c 262.5
27-Feb-12  6:03 5457 Raju BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 1.5 A On A/c 262.5
27-Feb-12  6:03 5445 K.Ramulu BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On Alc 375
27-Feb-12  6:04 5436 B.Maliah BSP CEN MA 250" 18:00 15 A On A/c 375
27-Feb-12  6:04 4593 Yakuv Swami BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On A/c 375
27-Feb-12  6:04 4595 Karunakar BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 262.5
27-Feb-12  6:04 4597 Ramulu BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 15 A On Alc 262.5
27-Feb-12  6:04 5449  Krishna BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On Alc 375
27-Feb-12  6:05 5438 B.Kondhia BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On Alc 375
27-Feb-12  6:05 5458  Yadagiri BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On Afc 375
27-Feb-12  6:05 5459 - Mahesh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On Alc 375
27-Feb-12  6:05 5440 B.Parusu Ram BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On Alc 375
27-Feb-12  6:05 5443 S.Yaku Swam BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
27-Feb-12  6:06 5441 S.Venkatesh . BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
27-Feb-12  6:06 5442 S.Suresh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On A/c 375
27-Feb-12°  6:06 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA | 250 18:00 15 A On Alc 375
27-Feb-12 - 6:06 5567 A SambaRaju DNR  CEN MH 175 18:00 15 A On Alc 262.5
27-Feb-12 - 6:06 5447 B.Mallesh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
27-Feb-12  6:07 5564 A Sambaiah DNR  CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
27-Feb-12 6:07 5568 D Venkateshu ' DNR  CEN MA 250- 18:00 1.5 A
27-Feb-12 6:07 5562 M Raju DNR CEN  MA 250 18:00 15 A
27-Feb-12 " 6:07 5563 A Prakash DNR ' . CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A 5
27-Feb-12  6:07 5570 M Suresh DNR CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A ¢
27-Feb-12 = 6:08 5571 M Ramesh DNR CEN MH 175 18:00 1.5 A
27-Feb-12  6:08 5573 M Suresh DNR  CEN MH 175 18:00 15 A
27-Feb-12  6:08 5566 K Devraj DNR CEN MH 175 18:00 1.5 A
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Date
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12

In

6:08
6:08
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:31
7:31
7:31
7:31
7:31
7:32
7:32
7:32
7:32
7:32
7:33
7:33
7:33
7:33
7:33
7:34
7:34
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:32
8:32
8:33
8:33
8:33
8:33
8:33
8:34
8:34
8:34

ID

5569
5561
5660
5653
5655
5659
5665
5664
5661
5652
5656
5657
5654

5662

5638
5673
5635
5642
5640
5639
5637

5636
5634

5641
4830
5487
5486
5509
4936
5528
5514
5530
5527
5517
5524
5516
5526
5531
5533
5534
5529
5377
5384
5373

02 March, 2012

Name
D Bhasker
D Narender
Sanker
Sunitabai
Mamta
Guddi
Puspa
Raju
Devika
Pannalal
Chottalal
Durgabai
Kamlesh
Guddu
Paltu
Dasaram
Rakha
Kamesh
Hamlal
Norharlal
Ishwar
Manohar
Dinesh
Ubhelal
Pratap Sing
Birander
Sunil
Damayanati
Mohan
Ananda
N Laxmi
K Yakubi
Padma
Chenna Rao
Krishna
Mahesh
Udharo

- Ganesh

Kanchana
Santhosh
Arjun
Saraswathi
Revathi
Ganapathi

Cont Type
DNR  CEN
DNR  CEN
MSD CIV
MSD CIV
MSD CIV
MSD . CIV
MSD CIV
MSD CIV
MSD  CIV
MSD CIV
MSD CIV
BND CIV
MSD CIV
MSD CIV
BND CIV
MSD PLU
BND CIV
BND CIV
BND CIV
BND CIV
BND CIV
BND CIV
BND CIV
BND CIV
NHM  CIV
NHM CIV
NHM CIV
GAN CIV
NHM CIV
GAN CIV
GAN  CIV
GAN  CIV
GAN  CIV
GAN CIV
GAN CIV
GAN CIV
GAN  CIV
GAN CIV
GAN CIV
GAN CIV
GAN CIV
YV CIV
YV Cv
YV Qv

‘Skill

MH
Cco
MA
FH
FH
FH
FH
MA
FH
CO
MA
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
FH
MA
MH
MA
FH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
FH
MH
MA
FH
MA
FH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MA
FH
MA
MH
FH
FH
MA

Wage

175
350
325
160
160
160
160
325
160
350
325
160
325
325
325
325
160
325
180
325
160
325
325
180
325
325
180
160
180
325
160
325
160
180
180
180
180
325
160
325
180
160
160
325

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

-18:00

18:00

Attn

1.5
1.5

—

el e e e b b b e b pm e bt s e e e m b b e e

S S e e e e R el e e S T e S e i O S e

— —

Block

Payment
On Alc
On Alc
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Woyk
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work

Job Work
Job Work

Asget.

Amount
262.5
525
325
160
160. .
160
160
325
160
350
325
160
325
325
325
325
160
325
180
325
160
325
325
180
325
325
180
160
180
325
160
325
160
180
180
180
180
325-
160
325
180




-

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill . Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
27-Feb-12  8:34 5535 Jaga GAN CIV MH 180 18:00 1 A Job Work 180
27-Feb-12  8:34 5522 B Suresh GAN CIV MH 180 18:00 1 A Job Work 180
27-Feb-12  8:35 4933 Achata BDV  CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
27-Feb-12  .8:35 4922 Laxminaryana BDV  CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
27-Feb-12  8:35 4924 sitamma BDV = CIV FH 160 18:00 1A Job Work 160
27-Feb-12  8:35 4925 . Suba BDV CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160~
27-Feb-12  8:35 5371 Giribabu YV CIv MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
27-Feb-12 - 8:36 4911 ' Ravikumar BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
27-Feb-12  8:36 4917 Supra BDV CIV MH 180 18:00 1 A Job Work 180
27-Feb-12  8:36 4928 Suritha BDV CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
27-Feb-12 8:36 4932 Ramesh BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
27-Feb-12  8:36 4931 Arjun BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
27-Feb-12  8:37 .5674 Balliah ESW . CIV MH 180 18:00 1 A Job Work 180
27-Feb-12 8:37 4926 Kamala ~ BDV CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
27-Feb-12  8:37 4913 Viswanath BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
27-Feb-12- 837 4914 Nilamber BDV CIV MH . 180 18:00 1A Job Work 180
27-Feb-12  8:37 5609 G.Kumar ESW CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
27-Feb-12  8:38 5625 Anjali ) ESW CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
27-Feb-12 838 5496 Sunithabai JYO WAT FH 160 18:00 1 A Nil/By V 160
27-Feb-12  8:38 5493 Suman JYO  WAT MA 325 18:00 1 A Nil/By Vv 325
27-Feb-12  8:38 5494 Dilip JYO  WAT MA - 325 18:00 1A Nil/By V 325
27-Feb-12 838 5608 Bikhsapathi ESW - CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
27-Feb-12  8:39 5620 Pappu ABV TIL MH 200 18:00 1 A On Alc 200
27-Feb-12 - 8:39 5619 - Jawahar ABV TIL- MA 450 18:00 1 A On Alc 450
27-Feb-12  8:39 5585 Vimala YSK CLT FH 0 18:00 1 A Nil/By V 0
27-Feb-12  8:39 5497 Baurha JYO  WAT FH 160 18:00 1 A Nil/By V 160
27-Feb-12  8:40 5476 Sitaram ABV TIL MA 450 18:00 1A ‘On Ale 450
27-Feb-12  8:40 5475 ChMahesh ABV TIL MA 450 18:00 1 A On Alc 450
27-Feb-12  9:00 2106 Kuramiah SNE . EWK HM 300 18:00 I A On Alc 300
27-Feb-12  9:00 4191 maryappa SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A On Alc 190
27-Feb-12  9:00 4230 G Srinu SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A On Alc’ 190
27-Feb-12  9:00 4186 -madireddy SNE EWK. MH 190 18:00 1 A On Alc 190
27-Feb-12 - 9:01 2420 murali SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 I A On Alc 190
27-Feb-12  9:01 4569 Ankana SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 I A Dept. 190
27-Feb-12  9:01 2419 A Naresh SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A Job Work 190
27-Feb-12 ~ 9:01 4568 Shaker SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A Job Work 190
27-Feb-12  9:01 4558 Jaipal SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1A Job Work 190
27-Feb-12  9:02 3522 Kasab SNE EWK ~MH 190 18:00 1 A Job Work 190
27-Feb-12  9:02 4448 - G. Ishaq SNE EWK  MH 190 18:00 1 A
27-Feb-12 9:02 2347  Satama SNE EWK MH 190 - 18:00 1 A
27-Feb-12  9:02 3824 J Yenkanna SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A Job Work ‘
27-Feb-12  9:02 4231 " Hari SNE- EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A @Jf’b Wo;k
27-Feb-12  9:03 4563 Joti ~ SNE  EWK FH 170 18:00 1A Bk A

A

27-Feb-12  9:03 3826 D Badramma SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1

02 March, 2012 , Page 3 of 6




Date
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12

27-Feb-12 .

27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12

27-Feb-12

27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12

In

9:03
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:08
9:08
9:08
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:31
9:31
9:31
9:31
9:31
9:32
9:32
9:32
9:32
9:32
9:33

D
2426
4572
2231
3687
4451
2439
2434
4562
2604
4195
4577
4565
4454
4846
4233
3817
4453
2211
5504
5511
5537
4198
5241
5444
5600
5349
5343
5341
5089
5672
5670

5669

3926
3927
5091

15491

5088
5090
4082
5306
5650
5394
4123
5232

Name
Ramji
Srinu
Nagama
B Kali
Gulkulud Man
Shanti
Badhiri
Janapada Devi
Sirisha
sarvajaya
Shanti
Laxmi
Lingamma
Krishna
B Kavita
J Laxmi
Sainamma
Laxma mama
K Ganesh
A Krishna
N Krishna
sunil
Shori mangal r
Ch.Mailesh
Bassa
Ramu
Kishore
P.Illiah
U.Ravi Kumar
Hakeem
Rahim Ansari
Naraalam Ans
D Vijay
Sanjay
K.Venkat
S.K.Jameer
Prasad
V.D Swami
P Appa rao
Chandraiah
Sahadev
Malleshwar
Jagan

P Rajaiah

Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment %f

SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
KKK
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
GAN
GAN
GAN
BHM
BHM
BSP
ILH
ILH
ILH
ILH
YAD
NRM
NRM
NRM
YAD
YAD
YAD
YAD
YAD
YAD
SCM

MSD
SCM
SCM
RAJ

EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
CIvV
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
v
CIvV
cv
PAL
PAI
CEN
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
v
TIL
cv
v
CIv
1L

MH
MH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
co
FH
FH
FH
FH
co
MA
HM
MA
MH
MA

" MA

MH
MH
CO
MH
MH
MH
CO
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
COo
MA
MH
MA

190
190
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
350
170
170
170
170
350
325
350
275
180
250
275
185
185
350
175
175
175
350
275
275
275
275
275
175
325
200
350
325
180
450

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

—_ =

>>>>>J>J>D>>>I>'J>.’J>>D>>>Z>>II>>>>>>>v>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>

Job Work
Job Work
On Alc
Dept.

Job Work
Dept.
Dept.

Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c

‘On Alc

On A/c
On Alc
Job Work
On Alc

Job Work

@

190
190
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
350
170
170
170
170
350
325
350
275
180
250
275
185
185
350
175
175
175
350
275
275
275
275
275
175
325
200
350
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Date
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12

27-Feb-12

27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12
27-Feb-12

In
9:33
9:33
9:33
9:33
9:34
9:34
9:34
9:34
9:34
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:36
9:36
9:36
9:36
9:36
9:37
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:25
10:25
10:25
10:25
10:25
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:31
10:31
10:31
10:31
10:31

10:32 .

10:32

D

5258
5097
5338
5094
5152
4652
5107
5259
4650
4649

5180

5105
5104
4961
5420
5433
5418
5419
5179
2528
5192
5351
5193
5194
4270
4249
4014
4534
4532
4530
4529
4528
5270
5269
5435
5185
5184
5471
5470
5676
5677
5469
5495
5390

Name
Swamy
Juber
J.Ishaq
S.Mahesh
Jitendra kumar
Omprakash
Sudhir
K.Ramakrishn
Kalu Ram
Mangal Chan
S.K Ahsar
A.Mahesh
MD.Qayuum
Khoods
Nujahid
ramu
Satish
Ghafar
K.Kamaruddin
P.Praveen
N.Ramu
Kumar
Ramu
Yashini
Brahma chary
B Jogaiah
A Ramulu
Mahesh
Ramakrishna
Balakrishna
Srinu
Madhu
Sri Ram
Ramesh
Ajai
N.Sai
K.Mahesh
Papu
Munna
Pappu
Sanjay
Ramdas
Suki Ram
Anand

Cont
S.M
S.M
S M
S.M
PPL
PPL
S.M
S.M
PPL
PPL
KDS
KDS
KDS
KDS
PPN
PPN
PPN
PPN
KDS
PPN
RMU
RMU
RMU
RMU
AR
AR
AR
MAD
MAD
MAD
MAD
MAD
MRL
MRL
MRL
SAD
SAD
MRL
MRL
PPU
PPU
MRL
YO
JYO

Type
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
TIL
TIL
PAI
PAI
TIL
TIL
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
WEL

"WEL

WEL
WEL
PLU
WEL
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
CAR
CAR
CAR
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
PAI
PAI
PAI
POL
POL
PAI
PAI
POL
POL
PAIL
WAT
WAT

Skill
MA
MA
MA
CO
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
CO
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
co
CO
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
CO
MH
MA
MA
MA
CcO
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
CO
MA
MA
MH
MH

Wage
275
275
275
350
450
450
275
275
200
450
275
175
275
350
300
300
300
175
275
350
350
275
2175
185
275
275
350
185
275
275
275
350
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
350
275
275
180
180

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

I b b e e e ek ke e e i i e el e e e b e e ek kb b e b e e e e e e e e e e e ek b e e

Block

>?>>>>>>_>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>

—_

Payment
Job Work
Job Work
On Alc
On A/c
Job Work
Job Work
On A/c
On Alc
Job Work
Job Work
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Aflc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
Nil /By V
Nil/ByV
On Alc
On A/
Nil/ByV

X

Amount
275
275
275
350
450
450
275
275
200
450
275
175
275
350
300
300
300
175
275
350
350
275
275
185
275
275
350
185
275
275
275
350
275
275
275
275
275
275
275
350
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Date In D - Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount ™~
27-Feb-12  10:32 5389 Ravi YO WAT MH 180 18:00 M Nil/By V 180
27-Feb-12  10:32 5388 Anil JYO WAT MH 180 18:00 /l/A Nil/ByV 180
27-Feb-12  10:32 5387 Ganga Ram JYO WAT MA 325 18:00 / Nil/ByV 325
27-Feb-12  10:33 4850 Gavri KKK CIvV FH 160 18:00 J/A Job Work 160
27-Feb-12 10:33 4866 Viresh KKK CIV MA 325 '18:00 2/A Job Work 325
27-Feb-12 10:33 4870 Chittamma KKK CIv FH 160 18:00 A(I/A Job Work 160
27-Feb-12  10:33 4849 Majhi KKK CIv MA 325 18:00 % Job Work 325 L
27-Feb-12  10:33 4848 Rambabu KKK CIV  MA 325 18:00 g/A - Job Work 305
27-Feb-12  10:34 4851 Damyanti KKK CIV  FH 160 18:00 ,;/é Job Work 160 .
27-Feb-12  10:34 5145 Kamaraj JYO WAT MA 325 18:00 J/ Nil/By V 325
27-Feb-12  10:34 4849 Majhi KKK CIV MA 325 18:00 %/ Job Work 325
27-Feb-12  10:34 4847 Sekhar KKK CIv MA 325 18:00 A Job Work 325
27-Feb-12  10:34 4872 Bolaxmi KKK CIV FH 160 18:00 M - Job Work 160
27-Feb-12 10:35 5150 Jayankumar JYO WAT MH 180 .18:00 J’{ Nil/ByV 180
27-Feb-12  10:35 5149 Surendra Kum JYO WAT MA 325 18:00 / Nil/By V 325
27-Feb-12  10:35 5148 Lekram JYO WAT MA 325 18:00 jl/j:/ Nil/ByV 325 5
27-Feb-12  10:35 5147 Ashok JYO WAT MH 180 18:00 / Nil/ByV 180 :
27-Feb-12  10:35 5146 Suman YO  WAT MA 325 18:00 )/1; Nil/By V 325
27-Feb-12  10:36 5159 NandaKumar JYO - WAT  MH 180 18:00 ;//f/ Nil/By V 180 ‘
27-Feb-12  10:36 5144 Anand JyotiB JYO WAT CO 350 18:00 A Nil/By V 350
02 March, 2012 ' Page 6 of 6
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep

o~ b

Date
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12

In

6:00
6:01
6:01
6:01
6:01
6:01
6:02
6:02
6:02
6:02
6:02
6:03
6:03
6:03
6:03
6:03
6:04
6:04
6:04
6:04
6:04
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:06
6:06
6:06
6:06
6:06
6:07
6:07
6:07
6:07
6:07
6:08
6:08
6:08
6:08
6:09
6:09
6:09

iD
2077
4594
4589
4590
4591
5446
5442
5447
5450
5441
5440
5436
5445
5459
5443
4597
5406
5404
5397
5399
5408
5400
5405
5398

5401

5402
5403
5407
5396
4568
4190
3824
3522
4569
2426
4558
2347
2419
4191
4448

4233

4231
4572

Name
Raju
Sailu
Nagraj
Suresh
Naresh
V.Ramesh
S.Suresh
B.Mallesh
Anjiah
S.Venkatesh
B.Parusu Ram
B.Maliah
K.Ramulu
Mahesh
S.Yaku Swam
Ramulu
Kurmaiah
Narsimha
MD.Baba
Raghu
Amma Reddy
Mohammed
Ramesh
G.Tirupathi
Nursinh
Sultan
Sri Sailam
Saleem
MD Ishaq
Shaker
shivani
J Yenkanna
Kasab
Ankana
Ramiji
Jaipal
Satama
A Naresh
maryappa
G. Ishaq
B Kavita
Hari

Srinu

From Date: 28-Feb-12 To Date: 28/2/12

Cont

SNE
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
MIQ
MIQ
MIQ
MIQ
MIQ
MIQ
MIQ
MIQ
MIQ
MIQ
MIQ
MIQ
MIQ
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE

. Type
EWK
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK.
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK

Skill

MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
HM
MA
MH
MH
MA
(60

MH
FH

MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
FH

MH
MH

o

-&

Wage

190
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
175
250
250
250
250
250
250
175
250
250
250
250
175
250
175
350
250
175
175
250
350
190
170
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
170
190
190

o= L

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn
1.5
1.5
1.5
L5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5

L5.

1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5

Block
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i Job Work |

Payment
Dept.
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On A/lc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work

Job Work

o

Amount
285
375
375
375
375
375
375
375

262.5
375
375
375
375
375
375

262.5
375
375
375
375

262.5
375

262.5
525
375

262.5

262.5
375
525
285
255
285
285
285
285
285
285
285

255
285 T

02 March, 2012
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Date
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12

 28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12

In

6:09
6:09
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:11
6:11
6:11
6:11
6:11
6:12
6:12
6:12
6:12
6:12
6:13
6:13
6:13
6:13
6:13
6:14
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:01
8:01
8:01
8:01
8:01
8:02
8:02
8:02
8:02
8:03
8:03
8:03
8:03
8:03
8:04
8:04

D
2420
4455
3817
2211
4451
4565
4577
5572
4453
5566
4562
2604
5573
5563
5571
5570

5561
5564.

5565
5568

5567

5562
5569
5665
5654
5658
5662
5666
5657
5660
5668
5656
5664
5652
5659
5667
5673
5641
5639
5638
5636
5642
5640
5637

Name
murali
Ravi
J Laxmi
Laxma mama
Gulkulud Man
Laxmi
Shanti
M Naresh
Sainamma
K Devraj
Janapada Devi
Sirisha
M Suresh
A Prakash
M Ramesh
M Suresh
D Narender
A Sambaiah
K Ramesh
D Venkateshu
A Samba Raju
M Raju
D Bhasker
Puspa
Kamlesh
Gudla
Guddu
Ashok
Durgabai
Sanker
Gugalal
Chottalal
Raju
Pannalal
Guddi
Sitaram
Dasaram
Ubhelal
Norharlal
Paltu
Manohar
Kamesh

Hamlal

* Ishwar

Cont

SNE

SNE

SNE

SNE

SNE

SNE

SNE

DNR
SNE

DNR
SNE

SNE

DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
DNR
MSD
MSD
BND
MSD
MSD
BND
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
BND
BND
BND
BND
BND
BND
BND

Type

EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
CEN
EWK
CEN
EWK
EWK
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CIv
v

“CIV

CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
PLU
CIv
CIv
Crv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv

Skill

MH
MH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MA
FH
MH
FH
FH
MH
MA
MH
MA
Co
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
FH
MA
MA
MA
MH
FH
MA
MH
MA
MA
Cco
FH
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
FH

Wage

190
190
170
170
i70
170
170
250
170
175
170
170
175
250
175
250
350
250
250
250
175
250
175
160
325
325
325
180
160
325
180
325
325
350
160
180
325
180
325
325
325
325
180
160

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
15
15
1.3
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.3
1.5
15
1.5
15
1.5
1.5
15
1.3
1.5
1
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Block Payment
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On Alc
Job Work
On A/c
Job Work
Job Work
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work

02 March, 2012

Amount
285
285
255
255
255
255
255
375
255

262.5
255
255

262.5
375

262.5
375
525
375
375
375

262.5
375

262.5
160
325
325
325
180
160
325
180
325
325
350
160
180
325
180
325
325

e

s
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Date
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12
28-Feb-12

In

8:04
8:04
8:04
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:06
8:06
8:06
8:06
8:06
8:07
8:07
8:07
8:07
8:07
8:08
8:08
8:08
8:08
8:08
8:09
8:09
8:09
8:09
8:09
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:11
8:11
8:11
8:11
8:11
8:12
8:12
8:12
8:12
8:12
8:13
8:13

D
5635
5634
5633
5524
5526
5535
5517

5516

5530
5522
5527
5514
5528
5505
5511
5512
5534
5529
5537
5504
5531

5509

5533

4929

4925
4933
4930
4913
4928
4932
4922
4931
4926
4911
5384
4914
4917
4936
4830
5371
5377
5373
2434
3826

Name
Rakha
Dinesh
B.Indira
Krishna
Udharo
Jaga
Chenna Rao
Mahesh
K Yakubi
B Suresh
Padma
N Laxmi
Ananda
Sampurna
A Krishna
K Bharati
Santhosh
Arjun
N Krishna
K Ganesh
Ganesh
Damayanati
Kanchana
yesha
Suba
Achata
Govinda rac
Viswanath
Sunitha
Ramesh
Laxminaryana
Arjun
Kamala
Ravikumar
Revathi
Nilamber
Supra
Mohan
Pratap Sing
Giribabu
Saraswathi
Ganapathi
Badhiri

D Badramina

Cont
BND
BND
BND
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
YV
BDV
BDV
NHM
NHM
YV
YV
YV
SNE
SNE

Type
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
Clv
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
Cv
Clv
Civ
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
Cv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Civ
CIv
CIv
CIV
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv

Cv

CIv
CIv
EWK
EWK

02 March, 2012

Skill
FH
MA
CO
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MA
MH
FH
FH
MA
FH
MA
FH
MA
MH
HM
CO
MA
FH
FH
MA
FH
MA
MA
MA
FH
MA
MA
MA
FH
MA
FH
MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
FH
MA
FH
FH

Wage
160
325
350
180
180
180
180
180
325
180
160
160
325
160
325
160
325
180
350
350
325
160
160
325
160
325
325
325
160
325
325
325
160
325
160
180
180
180
325
325
160
325
170
170

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

— b b= e em e

—_—
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Block

Payment
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work

Amount
160
325
350
180
180 ..
180
180
180
325
180
160
160
325
160
325
160
325
180
350
350
325
160
160
325
160
325
325
325
160
325
325
325
160
325
160
180
180
180
325
325




WX

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Block  Payment Amount
28-Feb-12-  8:13 5487 Birander NHM CIvV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
28-Feb-12  8:13 4186 madireddy SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1A Dept. 190
28-Feb-12 8§13 5486 Sunil NHM CIV MH 180 - 18:00 1 A Job Work 180
28-Feb-12  8:14 4192 maha devi SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Dept. 170
28-Feb-12  8:14 4230 G Srinu SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A On A/c 190
28-Feb-12  8:14 4563 lJoti SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A On Alc 170 -~
28-Feb-12 814 3678 B Ramu SNE ~EWK  MH 190 18:00 1 A Dept. 190
28-Feb-12  8:15 4454 Lingamma SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A On Alc 170
28-Feb-12  8:15 2231 Nagama SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A On Alc 170
28-Feb-12  8:15 2421 neerana SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A On Alc 190
28-Feb-12  8:15 2106 : Kuramiah SNE EWK HM 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
28-Feb-12  8:15 3687 BKali SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A On A/c 170
28-Feb-12  8:16 4123 Jagan SCM  CIV MH 180 18:00 1A Job Work 180
28-Feb-12  8:16 4122 Bagg raji SCM  CIv MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
28-Feb-12  8:16 4195 sarvajaya SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A On A/c 170
28-Feb-12  8:16 2439 Shanti SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A On Alc 170
28-Feb-12  8:16 4121 Laxminarayan SCM CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
28-Feb-12  8:17 4067 Ramu SCM CIV MA 325 18:00 1A Job Work 325
28-Feb-12  8:17 5494 Dilip JYO WAT MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
28-Feb-12  8:17 5496 Sunithabai JYO  WAT - FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
28-Feb-12  8:17 4082 P Apparao SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
28-Feb-12  8:17 5493 Suman JYO WAT MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
28-Feb-12  8:18 5497 Baurha JYO ~WAT  FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
28-Feb-12  8:18 3405 Santosh BHM  PAI MH 180 18:00 1 A Job Work 180
28-Feb-12  8:18 3252 Shanker BHM PAI = MA 275 18:00 I A Job Work 275
28-Feb-12  8:18 4198 sunil BHM  PAl MA 275 18:00 1 A Job Work 275
28-Feb-12  8:18 5232 P.Rajaiah RAJ TIL MA 450 18:00 1 A Job Work 450
28-Feb-12  9:00 4650 Kalu Ram PPL TIL - MH 200 18:00 1 A Job Work 200
28-Feb-12  9:00 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA 450 18:00 1 A Job Work 450
28-Feb-12  9:00 4648 Papul PPL TIL MA 450 18:00 1 A Job Work 450
28-Feb-12  9:00 5154 Sapnaraj PPL TIL MA 450 18:00 1 A Job Work 450
28-Feb-12  9:00 5152 Jitendra kumar PPL TIL MA 450 18:00 1 A Job Work 450
28-Feb-12.  9:01 4651 Mahender PPL TIL MA 450 18:00 1 A Job Work 450
28-Feb-12 = 9:01 5421 Sohail PPN  WEL MH 175 18:00 1A Job Work 175
28-Feb-12  9:01 5418 Satish PPN  WEL MA 300 . 18:00 1 A Job Work 300
28-Feb-12  9:01 5417 Munna- PPN = WEL HM 350 18:00 1A Job Work 350
28-Feb-12  9:01 2528 P.Praveen PPN  WEL CcO 350 18:00 1 A On Alc 350
28-Feb-12  9:02 5675 Balu ESW CIvV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
28-Feb-12 . 9:02 5419 - Ghafar PPN =~ WEL MH 175 18:00 1 A Job Work 175
28-Feb-12  9:02 5609 G.Kumar ESW CIV ~ MA 325 18:00 1A IobWor ; =
28-Feb-12  9:02 5611 Chittamma ESW CIvV FH 160 18:00 1A Job Work
28-Feb-12  9:02 5625 Anjali ESW CIV FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work %
28-Feb-12  9:03 5619 Jawahar ABV  TIL MA 450 18:00 1 A %—;%f

A On Alc

28-Feb-12 9:03 4529 Srinu MAD ELE .~ MA 275 18:00 1

02 March, 2012 - o Page 4 of 6




oX

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skili Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
28-Feb-12  9:03 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 275 18:00 1 A Job Work 275
28-Feb-12  9:03 4534 Mahesh MAD ELE MH 185 18:00 1A On Alc 185
28-Feb-12  9:03 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 275 18:00 1 A Job Work 275
28-Feb-12  9:04 3926 D Vijay YAD PLU MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
28-Feb-12  9:04 5620 Pappu ABV TIL MH 200 18:00 1 A On A/c 200
28-Feb-12  9:04 5463 K.Yesu ABV TIL HM 350 18:00 1 A On Alc 350
28-Feb-12  9:04 5462 Virender Gupt ABV  TIL MA 450 18:00 1 A On Alc 450
28-Feb-12  9:04 5492 Tufik YAD PLU MH 175 18:00 1 A On A/c 1%
28-Feb-12  9:05 5091 K.Venkat YAD PLU MA 275 18:.00 1 A On Alc 275
28-Feb-12  9:05 5090 V.D Swami YAD PLU MH 175 18:00 1 A On Alc 175
28-Feb-12  9:05 5089 U.RaviKumar YAD PLU MH 175 18:00 1 A On Alc 175
28-Feb-12  9:05 5087 D.Yadagiri YAD PLU CO 350 18:00 1 A On Alc 350
28-Feb-12 9:05‘3927 Sanjay YAD PLU MA 275 18:00 1 A On A/c 275
28-Feb-12  9:06 5491 S.K.Jameer YAD = PLU MA 275 18:00 I A On A/c 275
28-Feb-12  9:06 5104 - MD.Qayuum =~ KDS  PLU MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
28-Feb-12  9:06 5180 . S.K Ansar KDS PLU MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
28-Feb-12  9:06 5088 Prasad YAD PLU MA 275 18:00 1 A On A/c 275
28-Feb-12  9:06 4961 .Khoods KDS PLU CO 350 18:00 1 A On Alc 350
28-Feb-12  9:07 5179 K.Kamaruddin KDS  PLU MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
28-Feb-12  9:07. 5178 A.Tirupathi KDS PLU MA 275 18:00 1 A On A/c 275
28-Feb-12  9:07 5176 CH.Ashok KDS = PLU MH 175 18:00 1 A On Alc 175
28-Feb-12 9:07‘5175 K.Shekhar KDS PLU MH 175 18:00 I A On Alc 175
28-Feb-12  9:07 4959 Pratap KDS PLU MA 275 18:00 1 A On A/c 275
28-Feb-12°  9:30 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
28-Feb-12  9:30 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
28-Feb-12 9:30 5177 G.Shylesh KDS PLU MH 175 18:00 1 A On A/c 175
28-Feb-]2 9:30 4014 A Ramulu AR CAR CO 350 18:00 1 A On Alc 350
28-Feb-12  9:30 5105 A.Mahesh KDS PLU MH 175. 18:00 1 A On Alc 175
28-Feb-12  9:31 5092 Shiva Yadav  SRI ELE MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
28-Feb-12  9:31 5063 G.Srinivas SRI ELE CO 350 18:00 1 A On Alc 350
28-Feb-12 * 9:31 5444 Ch.Mallesh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
28-Feb-12  9:31 5192 N.Ramu RMU ELE Cco 350 18:00 1 A On Alc 350
28-Feb-12 9:31 5351 Kumar RMU ELE MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
28-Feb-12  9:32 4407 - K Arbind VLR  PAI MA 275 '18:00 I A On Alc 275
28-Feb-12  9:32 5628 B.Raju BIR ELE CO 350 18:00 I A On A/c 350
28-Feb-12  9:32 5193 Ramu RMU ELE MA 275 18:00 1 A ‘On Alc 275
28-Feb-12  9:32 5185 N.Sai SAD POL MA 275 18:00 1A Nil/ByV 275
28-Feb-12  9:32 5629 Ginida Rao BJR ELE MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
28-Feb-12 9:33 5391 Sukaro JYO WAT FH 160 18:00 1 A Nil/By V 160
28-Feb-12°  9:33 5147 * Ashok YO WAT MH 180 18:00 1 A Nil/By V 180
28-Feb-12  9:33 5145 Kamaraj JYO WAT MA 325 18:00 1 A AN
28-Feb-12  9:33 5146 Suman JYO WAT MA 325 18:00 1 A Nil/@ﬁﬁ‘@gj
28-Feb-12  9:33 5327 Suman YO WAT MA 325 18:00 1 A Nil/By Vv
28-Feb-12  9:34 5392 Surtya YO WAT FH 160 18:00 1 A Nil/By V } 160

Asst, Admi |

02 March, 2012
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Date in ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

28-Feb-12  9:34 5389 Ravi YO WAT MH 180 " 18:00 / Nil /By V 180
28-Feb-12  9:34 4851 Damyanti KKK Clv FH 160 18:00 M/A:/ Job Work 160
28-Feb-12  9:34 5387 Ganga Ram JYO WAT MA 325 18:00 / Nil/ByV 325
28-Feb-12 - 9:34 5388 Anil JYO WAT MH 180 18:00 ,,44 Nil/ByV 180
28-Feb-12  9:35 4847 Sekhar KKK - CIV MA 325 18:00 % Job Work 325
28-Feb-12  9:35 4869 Batkama KKK - CIV FH 160 18:00 J‘% Job Work 160
28-Feb-12  9:35 4872 Bolaxmi KKK CIv FH 160 18:00 A A Job Work 160
28-Feb-12  9:35 4850 Gavri KKK CIV FH 160 18:00 &IK Job Work 160 -
28-Feb-12  9:35 4870 Chittamma KKK CIV FH 160 18:00 / Job Work 160
28-Feb-12  9:36 4849 Majhi KKK CIV MA 325 18:00 A A Job Work 325
28-Feb-12  9:36 5435 Ajai MRL  PAI MA 275 18:00 A On A/c 275
28-Feb-12 = 9:36 5269 Ramesh MRL = PAl MA 275 18:00 ‘}/A/ On Alc 275
28-Feb-12 9:36 5270 Sri Ram MRL  PAI MA 275 18:00 Q1/)1\/ On Alc 275
28-Feb-12  9:36 4848 Rambabu KKK CIV MA 325 18:00 / Job Work 325
28-Feb-12°  9:37 4407 K Arbind VLR  PAI MA 275 18:00 / On Alc 275
28-Feb-12  9:37 5470 Munna MRL  PAI MA 275 18:00 4,/ On Alc ’ 275 °
28-Feb-12  9:37 5469 Ramdas MRL  PAl MA 275 18:00 {?// On Alc 275
28-Feb-12  9:37 5434 Pramod MRL  PAI MA 275 18:00 / On Alc 275
28-Feb-12  9:37 5362 P.Vasu VLR  PAl MA 275 18:00 A OnAlk 275
28-Feb-12  10:30 5349 Ramu ILH ELE MH 185 18:00 / On A/c 185
28-Feb-12  10:30 5183 K.DurgaPrasa SAD  POL CO 350 18:00 ;//7\? Nil /By V 350
28-Feb-12  10:30 5184 K.Mahesh SAD POL MA 275 18:00 ;Lé/ Nil/By V 275
28-Feb-12  10:30 5185 N.Sai SAD POL. MA 275 '18:00 Nil/By V 275
28-Feb-12 1030 5343 Kishore ILH ELE MH 185 18:00 / On Ale 185~ gt
28-Feb-12  10:31 5679  Balaraj ESW CIV  MA 325 18:00 ié// Job Work 325
28-Feb-12  10:31 5678 Ramana ESW CIV MA 325 18:00 / Job Work 325
28-Feb-12  10:31 5341 P.lliah 1ILH ELE CO 350 18:00 4 A On Alc 350
28-Feb-12  10:31 5680 Sudhakar ESw CIV MH 180 18:00 / Job Work 180
28-Feb-12  10:31 ‘5600 Bassa - ILH ELE MA . 275 18:00 /i/ On Alc 275
28-Feb-12  10:32 5094 S.Mahesh SM PAI Cco 350 18:00 / On Alc 350
28-Feb-12 - 10:32 5669 Naraalam Ans NRM PLU CO _ 350 18:00 / On Alc 350
28-Feb-12 10:32 5670 Rahim Ansari NRM  PLU MH 175 18:00 J/z/ On Alc 175
28-Feb-12  10:32 5672 Hakeem NRM PLU MH 175 -18:00 / On Alc 175
28-Feb-12  10:32 5258 Swamy SM PAI MA 275 18:.00 %//k/ Job Work 275
28-Feb-12  10:32 5097 Juber SM PAI MA 275. 18:00 A A Job Wofk 275
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 29-Feb-12  To Date: 29/2/12

-t

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
29-Feb-12  6:00 2077 Raju SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 15 A Dept. 285
29-Feb-12  6:01 5437 B.Raghu BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
29-Feb-12  6:01 5449 Krishna BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
29-Feb-12  6:01 5452 Sai Kumar BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 262.5
29-Feb-12  6:01 5453 Koteshwar Ra BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 1.5 A On A/c 262.5
29-Feb-12  6:01 5458 Yadagiri BSP CEN MA - 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
29-Feb-12  6:02 4591 Naresh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On Alc 375
29-Feb-12  6:02 5438 B.Kondhia BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On Ale 375
29-Feb-12  6:02 5442 S.Suresh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
29-Feb-12  6:02 5446 V.Ramesh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On Alc 375
29-Feb-12  6:02. 5448 K.Sailu BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On A/c 375
29-Feb-12  6:03 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On A/c 375
29-Feb-12  6:03 4590 Suresh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On A/c 375
29-Feb-12  6:03 4594 - Sailu BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On A/c 375
29-Feb-12  6:03 5447 B.Mallesh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
29-Feb-12  6:03 5440 B.Parusu Ram BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 375
29-Feb-12 6:04 5399 Raghu MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On A/c 375
29-Feb-12  6:04 5441 S.Venkatesh  BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On Alc 375.
29-Feb-12 6:04 .5450 Anjiah BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 15 A On A/c 262.5
29-Feb-12  6:04 5400 Mohammed =~ MIQ  CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On Alc 375
29-Feb-12  6:04 4595 Karunakar BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 15 A On Alc 262.5
29-Feb-12 6:05 5398 G.Tirupathi MIQ = CEN HM . 350 18:00 15 A On Alc 525
29-Feb-12 - 6:05 5402 Sultan MIQ CEN MH 175 18:00 15 A On Alc 262.5
29-Feb-12  6:05 5405 Ramesh MIQ CEN MH 175 18:00 1.5 A On A/c 262.5
29-Feb-12  6:05 5397 MD.Baba MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On Alc 375
29-Feb-12  6:05 5401 Nursinh MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 15 A On Alc 375
29-Feb-12  6:06 5408  AmmaReddy MIQ CEN MH 175 18:00 1.5 A On Alc 262.5
29-Feb-12  6:06 5403 Sri Sailam MIQ - CEN MH 175 18:00 15 A On Alc 262.5
29-Feb-12  6:06 5407 Saleem MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A On A/c 375
29-Feb-12 -~ 6:06 5396 - MD Ishaq MIQ  CEN CO 350 -18:00 15 A On Alc 525
29-Feb-12  6:06 5406 Kurmaiah MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 A -On Alc 375
29-Feb-12  6:07 5573 M Suresh DNR  CEN MH 175 18:00 15 B On Alc 262.5
29-Feb-12  6:07 5561 D Narender DNR  CEN CcO 350 18:00 1.5 B On Alc 525
29-Feb-12  6:07 5571 M Ramesh DNR CEN MH 175 18:00 1.5 B On Alc 262.5
29-Feb-12  6:07 5404  Narsimha MIQ - CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 B On Alc 375
29-Feb-12  6:07 5570 M Suresh DNR CEN MA 250 18:00 15 B On A/c 375
29-Feb-12  6:08 5568 D Venkateshu DNR. CEN MA 250 18:00 15 B On A/c 375
29-Feb-12  6:08 5562 M Raju DNR  CEN MA . 250 18:00 15 B On Alc 375
29-Feb-12  6:08 5563 A Prakash DNR  CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 B On A/c 375
29-Feb-12  6:08 5564 A Sambaiah DNR CEN MA 250 18:00 15 B On Alc 375
29-Feb-12  6:09 5565 K Ramesh DNR CEN MA 250 18:00 L3 ﬁ 7{
29-Feb-12  6:09 5569 D Bhasker DNR CEN MH 175 18:00 1.5 B ‘
29-Feb-12  6:09 5567 ASambaRaju‘\ DNR  CEN MH 175 18:00. 1.5 B g
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Date
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12

In

8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:01
8:01
8:01
8:01
8:01
8:02
8:02
8:02
8:02
8:02
8:03
8:03
8:03
8:03
8:03
8:04
8:04
8:04
8:04
8:04
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:06
8:06
8:06
8:06
8:06
8:07
8:07
8:08
8:08
8:08
8:08
8:08
8:09
8:09

ib

5665
5660
5656
5659
5662
5657
5652
5653
5654
5663

15655

5658
5673
5661
5650
5639
5641
5664
5636
5634
5640
5638
5635
5637
5642
5510

5487

5486
5533
5512
5522
5535
5530
5527
5524
5534
5514
5511
5517
5531
5509
5504
5526
5373

Name
Puspa
Sanker
Chottalal
Guddi
Guddu
Durgabai
Pannalal
Sunitabai
Kamilesh
Sunita
Mamta
Gudla
Dasaram
Devika
Sahadev
Norharlal
Ubhelal
Raju
Manohar
Dinesh
Hamlal
Paltu
Rakha
Ishwar
Kamesh
Tittamma
Birander
Sunil
Kanchana
K Bharati
B Suresh
Jaga
K Yakubi
Padma
Krishna
Santhosh
N Laxmi
A Krishna
Chenna Rao
Ganesh
Damayanati
K Ganesh
Udharo
Ganapathi

Cont
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
BND
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
MSD
BND
MSD
MSD
MSD
BND
BND
MSD
BND
BND
BND
BND
BND
BND
BND
GAN
NHM
NHM
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
GAN
YV

Type
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv

. CIvV

cv
PLU
cIv
CIv
crv
cv
cv
cIv
CIv
CIv
CIv

v

CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
CIv
cIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
Clv
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv

Skill
FH
MA
MA
FH
MA
FH
CO
FH
MA
FH
FH
MA
MA
FH
CcO
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
FH
FH
MA
FH
MA
MH
FH
FH
MH
MH
MA
FH
MH
MA
FH
MA
MH
MA
FH
CO
MH
MA

Wage
160
325
325
160
325
160
350
160
325
160
160
325
325
160
350
325
180
325
325
325
180
325
160
160
325
160
325
180
160
160
180
180
325
160
180
325
160
325
180
325
160
350
180
325

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn
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X

Block Payment Amount

A Job Work 160
A Job Work 325
A Job Work 325
A Job Work 1607 -
A Job Work 325
A Job Work 160
A Job Work 350
A JobWork 160
A Job Work 325
A Job Work 160
A Job Work 160
A Job Work 325
A Job Work 325
A Job Work 160
A Job Work 350
A Job Work 325
A Job Work 180
A Job Work 325
A Job Work 325
A Job Work 325
A Job Work 180
A Job Work 325
A Job Work 160
A Job Work 160
A Job Work 325
A Job Work 160
A Job Work 325
A Job Work 180
A Job Work 160
A Job Work 160
A Job Work 180
A Job Work 180
A Job Work 325
A Job Work 160
A Job Work 180
A Job Work 325
A Job Work 160
A Job Work

A
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Date
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12
29-Feb-12

In
8:09

8:09

8:09
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:11
8:11
8:11
8:11
8:11
8:12
8:12
8:12
8:12
8:12
8:13
8:13
8:13
8:13
8:13
8:14
8:14
8:14
8:14
8:14
8:15
815
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:16
8:16
8:16
8:16
8:16
8:17
8:17
8:17
8:17
8:17
8:18

ID

5371
5371
5528
4930
4922
4932
5384
4929
4911
4914
4917
4926
4931
4652
5153
4924
4928

4925

4651
4648

5625 .

5611
5154
5608
5609
5626
5675
5674
2426
4568
4558
2106
3678
4231
4186
2420
4572
4230
4191
4455
2419
4569
2347
3824

Name
Saraswathi
Giribabu
Ananda
Govinda rao
Laxminaryana
Ramesh
Revathi
yesha
Ravikumar
Nilamber
Supra
Kamala
Arjun
Omprakash
Chaitarmal
sitamma
Sunitha
Suba
Mahender
Papul
Anjali
Chittamma
Sapnaraj
Bikhsapathi
G.Kumar
Lakshmi
Balu
Balliah
Ramji
Shaker
Jaipal
Kuramiah
B Ramu
Hari
madi reddy
murali
Srinu
G Srinu
maryappa
Ravi
A Naresh
Ankana
Satama

J Yenkanna

Cont

Type
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
CIv
CIv
CIvV
Clv
TIL
TIL
CIv
CIv
CIv
TIL
TIL
CIv
CIv
TIL
CIv
CIvV
CIv
CIv
CIv
EWK
EWK
EwWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK

Skili
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
FH
MA
MA
MH
MH
FH
MA
MA
MA
FH
FH
FH
MA
MA
FH
FH
MA
MA
MA
FH
MA
MH
MH
MH
MH
HM
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH

Wage
160
325
325
325
325
325
160
325
325
180
180
160
325
450
450
160
160
160
450
450
160
160
450
325
325
160
325
180
190
190
190
300
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00-

18:00
18:00

Attn
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190

Block Payment Amount
1A Job Work 160
1 A Job Work 325
1 A Job Work 325
1 A Job Work 325
1A Job Work 325
1 A Job Work 325
1 A Job Work 160
1 A Job Work 325
1 A Job Work 325
1 A Job Work 180
1 A Job Work 180
I A Job Work 160

A Job Work 325
A Job Work 450
A Job Work 450
A Job Work 160
A Job Work 160
A Job Work 160
A Job Work 450
A Job Work 450
A Job Work 160
A Job Work 160
A Job Work 450
I A Job Work 325
I A Job Work 325
1 A Job Work 160
I A Job Work 325
1 A Job Work 180
1 A On Alc 190
1 A On Alc 190
1 A Dept. 190
1 A Job Work 300
1 A Job Work 190
1 A Job Work 190
1 A Job Work 190
1 A Job Work 190
1 A Job Work 190
1 A Job Work 190
1 A Job Work 190
% ok S e 1968
!
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type SkillL  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
29-Feb-12  8:18 3826 DBadramma SNE EWK = FH 170 18:00 1 A Dept. 170
29-Feb-12 = 8:18 4448 G.Ishaq SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1A Job Work 190
29-Feb-12  8:18 3522 Kasab SNE EWK  MH 190 18:00 1 A Job Work 190
29-Feb-12  8:18 4190 shivani SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Dept. 170
29-Feb-12  9:00 2231 Nagama SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A On Afc ]70
29-Feb-12  9:00 4565 Laxmi SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A On Alc 170
29-Feb-12  9:00 4577 Shanti - SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
29-Feb-12. 9:00 3817 J Laxmi SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Dept. 170
29-Feb-12 9:00 2211 Laxmamama SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1A Dept. 170
29-Feb-12  9:01 2439 Shaniti SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
29-Feb-12  9:01 4562 JanapadaDevi SNE© EWK  FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
29-Feb-12  9:01 4233 B Kavita SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1.A Job Work 170
29-Feb-12  9:01 4195 sarvajaya SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
29-Feb-12  9:01 4451 Gulkulud Man SNE EWK  FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
29-Feb-12  9:02 4454 Lingamma SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170 ‘
29-Feb-12  9:02 3812 Anjamma SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170 3
29-Feb-12  9:02. 2421 neerana SNE = EWK MH 190 18:00 1 A Job Work 190
29-Feb-12  9:02 4453 Sainamma SNE "EWK  FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
29-Feb-12  9:02 2604 Sirisha SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
29-Feb-12 -~ 9:03 5497 Baurha JYO WAT FH 160 18:00 1 A Nil/By Vv 160
29-Feb-12 - 9:03 5493 Suman JYO WAT MA 325 18:00 1 A Nil /By V 325
29-Feb-12  9:03 4563 Joti SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
29-Feb-12  9:03 3687 BKali - SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170
29-Feb-12.  9:03.2434 Badhiri SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 A Job Work 170 :
29-Feb-12  9:04 .5496 Sunithabai JYO ~ WAT FH 160 18:00 1 A Nil/By V 160
29-Feb-12  9:04 4198 sunil BHM  PAI MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
29-Feb-12  9:04 5494 Dilip JYO WAT MA 325 18:00 1 A Nil/By V 325
29-Feb-12  9:04 3405 Santosh BHM PAI MH 180 18:00 1 A On Alc 180
29-Feb-12  9:04 3252 Shanker BHM  PAl MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
29-Feb-12 ~ 9:30 5394 Malleshwar SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
29-Feb-12 = 9:30 4123 Jagan SCM  CIV MH 180 18:00 1 A Job Work 180
29-Feb-12  9:30 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
29-Feb-12  9:30. 4069 prakash SCM  CIvV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
29-Feb-12  9:30 5669 Naraalam Ans NRM - PLU. Cco 350 18:00 1A On A/c - 350
29-Feb-12 9:31 4528 Madhu MAD ELE CO 350 18:00 1 A On Alc 350
29-Feb-12 - 9:31 4688 - Kumar MAD ELE MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
29-Feb-12  9:31 5672 Hakeem NRM PLU MH 175 18:00 1 A On Alc 175
29-Feb-12  9:31 4534 Mahesh MAD ELE MH 185 18:00 1 A On A/c 185
29-Feb-12  9:31 5670 Rahim Ansari NRM PLU MH 175 18:00 I
29-Feb-12  9:32. 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 275 18:00
29-Feb-12  9:32 4532 Ramakrishna MAD - ELE MA 275 18:00
29-Feb-12  9:32 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 275 18:00
29-Feb-12  9:32 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 275 18:00
29-Feb-12 9:32 4530 Balakrishna  MAD ELE MA . 275 18:00 Mig

s
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amouni
29-Feb-12 9:33 5193 Ramu RMU ELE MA © 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
29-Feb-12  9:33 5192 N.Ramu RMU ELE CoO 350 18:00 I A On Alc 350
29-Feb-12 - 9:33 4014 A Ramulu AR CAR co 350 -18:00 I"A On Alc 350
29-Feb-12  9:33 5092 Shiva Yadav  SRI ELE MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
29-Feb-12  9:33 5197 Mahendra RMU ELE MA 275 18:00 1 A On A/c 275
29-Feb-12 9:50 5680 . Sudhakar ESW  CIV MH 180 18:00 1 A Job Work 180~
29-Feb-12 '9:50 5619 fawahar ABYV TIL MA 450 18:00 1 A On Alc 450
29-Feb-12  9:50 5678 Ramana ESW = CIV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
29-Feb-12 . 9:50 5462 Virender Gupt ABV  TIL MA 450 18:00 1 A On Alc 450
29-Feb-12  9:50 5476 Sitaram ABV TIL MA 450 18:00 1 A On Alc 450
29-Feb-12  9:51 5343 Kishore ILH ELE MH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
29-Feb-12  9:51 5600 Bassa ILH ELE MA 275 18:00 1 A Job Work 275
29-Feb-12  9:51 5349 Ramu ILH ELE MH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
29-Feb-12  9:51 5341 P.llliah ILH ELE CO 350 18:00 1 A Job Work 350
29-Feb-12°  9:51 5679 Balaraj ESW ClV MA 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
29-Feb-12  9:52 5436 B.Maliah BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
29-Feb-12  9:52 5443 S.Yaku Swam BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
29-Feb-12  9:52 5457 Raju BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 1 A On Alc 175
29-Feb-12 . 9:52 5459 Mahesh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1A On Alc 250
29-Feb-12  9:53 5258 Swamy SM PAI MA 275 18:00 1 A On A/c 275
29-Feb-12  9:53 5259 K.Ramakrishn S.M PAI MA 275 18:00 1 A On A/c 275
29-Feb-12  9:53 5107 Sudhir SM PAL MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
29-Feb-12  '9:53 5097 Juber SM PAlL MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
29-Feb-12  9:53° 5338 J.Ishaq SM PAI MA 275 18:00 I A On'Alc 275
29-Feb-12  9:54 4850 Gavri KKK Civ FH 160 18:00 1 A Job Work 160
29-Feb-12  9:54 4851 Damyanti KKK CIv FH 160 18:00 A Job Work 160
29-Feb-12 - 9:54 4872 Bolaxmi KKK CIV FH 160 18:00 A Job Work 160
29-Feb-12 9:54 4869 Batkama KKK CIv FH 160 18:00 A Job Work 160
29-Feb-12  9:54 4870 Chittamma KKK CIV FH 160 18:00 A Job Work 160
29-Feb-12  9:55 4866 Viresh KKK CIv MA 325 18:00 A Job Work 325
29-Feb-12°  9:55 4847 Sekhar KKK CIV MA 325 18:00 A Job Work 325
29-Feb-12  9:55 4849 Majhi KKK ' CIV MA 325 18:00 A Job Work 325
29-Feb-12 9:55 4848 Rambabu KKK. CIV MA 325 18:00 A Job Work 325
29-Feb-12  9:56 5342 LingaSwamy ILH ELE MA 275 18:00 A Job Work 275
29-Feb-12 . 9:56 3926 D Vijay YAD PLU MA 275 18:00 A On Alc 275
29-Feb-12  9:56 5088 Prasad YAD PLU MA 275 18:00 A On Alc 275
29-Feb-12  9:56 5087 D.Yadagiri YAD PLU CO 350 18:00 A On Ale 350
29-Feb-12  9:56 5090 V.D Swami YAD PLU MH 175 18:00 A On Alc 175
29-Feb-12  10:00 5177 G.Shylesh KDS PLU MH 175 18:00 A On Alc 175
29-Feb-12  10:00 5176 CH.Ashok KDS = PLU MH 175 18:00 A
29-Feb-12  10:00 5175 K.Shekhar KDS PLU MH 175 18:00 A
29-Feb-12  10:00 5105 A Mahesh KDS PLU MH 175 18:00 A
29-Feb-12  10:00 4959 Pratap KDS PLU MA 275 18:00 A

29-Feb-12  10:01 5178 A Tirupathi KDS PLU MA 275 18:00
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
29-Feb-12  10:01 5179 K.XKamaruddin KDS  PLU MA 275 18:00 M On Alc 275 s
29-Feb-12  10:01 4961 Khoods KDS PLU CcO 350 18:00 / On Alc 350 :
29-Feb-12  10:01 5180 S.K Ansar KDS PLU MA 275 18.00 A//;s/ On A/c 275
29-Feb-12 10:01 5104 MD.Qayuum KDS PLU MA 275 18:00 {i/A On A/c 275
29-Feb-12  10:30 5357 G.Vinod VLR  PAI MA 275 18:00 (I/A On Alc 275
29-Feb-12  10:30 5232 PlRajaiah RAJ TIL MA 450 18:00 }4 On Alc 450
29-Feb-12  10:30 4403 V Lakshmanr VLR  PAI CO 350 18:00 (14 On Alc 350
29-Feb-12 10:30 4408 T Laddu VLR PAI  MA 275 18:00 / On Ale 275
29-Feb-12  10:30 4411 R Raghu VLR  PAI MA 275 18:00 / On Ale 275
29-Feb-12  10:31 5184 K.Mahesh SAD POL MA 275 18:00 X Nil/ByV 275
29-Feb-12  10:31 5183 K.DurgaPrasa SAD  POL Cco 350 .18:00 d’{ Nil/ByV 350
29-Feb-12  10:31 5185 N.Sai SAD POL MA 275 18:00 d’{ Nil/By Vv 275
29-Feb-12  10:31 5270 Sri Ram MRL  PAI MA 275 18:00 )/A On Alc 275
29-Feb-12  10:31 5469 Ramdas MRL  PAI MA 275 18:00 J//A/ On Alc 275
29-Feb-12  10:32 5434 . Pramod MRL - PAI MA 275 18:00. % On Alc 275°
29-Feb-12  10:32 5470 Munna MRL  PAI MA 275 18:00 / On Alc 275 v
29-Feb-12  10:32 5269 Ramesh MRL  PAl MA 275 18:00 / On Alc 275 e
29-Feb-12  10:32 5435 Ajai MRL - PAI MA 275 18:00 % On Alc 275 ’
i
i
i
|
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 01-Mar-1  To Date: 1/3/12 :

wale

Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill_ Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
01-Mar-12 6:01 5443 S.Yaku Swam BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 15 CA On Alc 375
01-Mar-12  6:01 5459 Mahesh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 CA On Alc 375
01-Mar-12  6:01 5445 K.Ramulu BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 CA On Alc 375
01-Mar-12  6:01 5441 S.Venkatesh - BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 CA On Ale 375
0i-Mar-12  6:01 2077 Raju SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5 CA Dept. 285
0i-Mar-12  6:01 4597 Ramulu BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 1.5 CA On Alc 262.5
01-Mar-12  6:02 5446 V.Ramesh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 CA On Alc 375
0i-Mar-12  6:02 5457 Raju BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 15 CA On Alc 262.5
0i-Mar-12  6:02 4591 Naresh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 CA On Alc 375
01-Mar-12  6:02 5438 - B.Kondhia BSP CEN MA 250 '18:00 15 CA On Ale 375
01-Mar-12  6:02 5436 B.Maliah BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 CA On A/c 375
01-Mar-12  6:03 5452 Sai Kumar BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 15°CA On Afc 262.5
01-Mar-12  6:03 5442 S.Suresh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 CA On A/c 375
0i1-Mar-12  6:03 5447 B.Mallesh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 .CA On Alc 375
01-Mar-12  6:03 5437 B.Raghu BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 CA On Alc 375
01-Mar-12  6:03 5448 K.Sailu BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 15 CA On Alc 375
01-Mar-12 =~ 6:04 5453 Koteshwar Ra BSP CEN MH 175 18:00 1.5 CA On A/c 262.5
01-Mar-12  6:04 4583 ' Bhikshapathy BSP CEN CO 350 18:00 15 CA On Alc 525
01-Mar-12  6:04 5458 Yadagiri BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 CA On Alc 375
01-Mar-12  6:04 5449 Krishna BSP CEN MA 250, 18:00 1.5 CA On Alc 375
01-Mar-12  6:04 5440 B.Parusu Ram BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 CA On Alc 375
01-Mar-12  6:05 5572 ° M Naresh DNR = CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 CA On Alc 375
0I-Mar-12 = 6:05 5566 K Devraj DNR CEN MH 175 18:00 15 CA On Alc 262.5
01-Mar-12 6:05 5573 M Suresh DNR CEN MH 175 18:00 15 CA On Alc 262.5
01-Mar-12 6:05 4594 Sailu BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 15 CA On Alc 375
0I-Mar-12  6:05 5568 - D Venkateshu DNR  CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 CA On Alc 375
01-Mar-12  6:06 5563 A Prakash DNR CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 CA On Alc 375
01-Mar-12  6:06 5562 M Raju DNR CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 CA On Alc 375

. 0I-Mar-12  6:06 5570 M Suresh DNR CEN MA 250 18:00 15 CA On Alc 375
01-Mar-12  6:06 5569 D Bhasker DNR CEN MH 175 18:00 15 CA On A/c 262.5
01-Mar-12  6:06 5571 M Ramesh DNR  CEN MH 175 18:00 1.5 CA On Alc 262.5
01-Mar-12  6:07 5567 A SambaRaju DNR CEN MH 175 '18:00 1.5 CA On Alc 262.5
01-Mar-12 ~ 6:07 5565 K Ramesh DNR  CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 CA On Alc 375
01-Mar-12  6:07 5564 A Sambaiah DNR  CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 CA On Alc 375
01-Mar-12  6:07 5404 Narsimha MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 CA On Alc 375
01-Mar-12  6:07 5408 AmmaReddy MIQ  CEN MH 175 18:00 ‘
01-Mar-12  6:08 5396 MD Ishaq MIQ CEN CO 350 18:00
01-Mar-12  6:08 5406 Kurmaiah MIQ = CEN MA 250 18:00
01-Mar-12  6:08 5403 Sri Sailam MIQ CEN MH 175 18:00
01-Mar-12  6:08 5407 Saleem MIQ CEN MA 250 -18:00
01-Mar-12  6:09 5405 Ramesh MIQ CEN MH 175 18:00
01-Mar-12  6:09 5397 MD.Baba MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00
01-Mar-12  6:09 5398 G.Tirupathi MIQ CEN HM 350 18:00
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Date  Im D Name Cont  Type Skif  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
0I-Mar-12  6:09 5401 Nursinh MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 CA On Alc 375
01-Mar-12  6:09° 5402 Suitan MIQ CEN MH 175 18:00 l.g CA On Alc 262.5
0l-Mar-12  6:10 5399 Raghu MIQ  CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 CA On A/c 375
01-Mar-12  6:10 4190 shivani SNE ~ EWK FH 170 18:00 l.g CA Job Work - 255
01-Mar-12 6:10 5400 Mohammed MIQ CEN MA 250 18:00 1.5 CA On A/c 375
01-Mar-12  6:10 2421 neerana SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5 cA Job Work 285
01-Mar-12  6:10 4233 B Kavita SNE - EWK FH 170 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 255
01-Mar-12 - 6:11 4455 Ravi SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 13 ca On A/c 285
01-Mar-12  6:11 4448 G.Ishaq SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5§ CA On Ale 285
01-Mar-12  6:11 2604 Sirisha SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 255
0I-Mar-12  6:11 4231 Hari SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5 CA On A/c 285
01-Mar-12  6:11 2420 murali SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5 cA On A/c 285
01-Mar-12  '6:12 3824 J Yenkanna SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5 CA On A/c 285
01-Mar-12  6:12° 4186 madi reddy SNE  EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5 cA On Alc 285
01-Mar-12  6:12 4230 G Srinu SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5 CA On A/c 285
0l1-Mar-12  6:12 4572 Srinu SNE EWK  MH 190 18:00 15 ca On A/c 285
01-Mar-12  6:12 2347 Satama SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5 CA On Alc 285
01-Mar-12  6:13 3522 Kasab SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5 CA On Alc 285
0I-Mar-12  6:13 2211 Laxmamama SNE EWK - FH 170 18:00 1.5 CA On Alc 255
01-Mar-12  6:13 2419 A Naresh SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5 CA On Alc 285
01-Mar-12° 6:13 4569 Ankana SNE EWK MH 190 18:00 1.5 CA On Alc 285
01-Mar-12  8:00 5665 Puspa MSD  CIV FH 160 18:00 1 CA Job Work 160
01-Mar-12. 8:00 5673 Dasaram MSD. PLU MA 325 18:00 1 CA Job Work 325
01-Mar-12  8:00 5663 Sunita MSD CIV FH 160 18:00 1 CA Job Work 160
01-Mar-12  8:00 5655 Mamta MSD- CIV FH 160 18:00 1 CA Job Work 160
01-Mar-12  8:00 5653 Sunitabai MSD CIV FH 160 18:00 1 CA Job Work 160
01-Mar-12  8:01 5660 Sanker MSD  CIV MA 325 18:00 1 CA JobWork 325
01-Mar-12  8:01 5654 Kamlesh MSD CIV MA 325 18:00 1 CA Job Work 325
01-Mar-12  -8:01 5650 Sahadev MSD CIV (6¢] 350 18:00 1 CA Job Work 350
01-Mar-12  8:01 5662 Guddu MSD - CIV MA 325 18:00 1 CA Job Work 325
01-Mar-12  8:01 5664 Raju MSD CIV MA 325 18:00 1 CA Job Work 325
01-Mar-12  8:02 5638 Paltu BND  CIV. MA 325 18:00 1-CA Job Work 325
01-Mar-12 = 8:02 5652 Pannalal MSD . CIV CO 350 18:00 1 CA Job Work 350
01-Mar-12  8:02 5637 Ishwar BND CIV FH 160 18:00 1 CA Job Work 160
01-Mar-12  8:02 5633 B.Indira BND CIV Cco 350 18:00 1 CA Job Work 350
01-Mar-12  8:02 5636 Manohar BND CIV MA 325 18:00 1 CA Job Work 325
01-Mar-12-  8:03- 5634 Dinesh BND CIV MA 325 18:00 1 CA Job Work 325
01-Mar-12  8:04 5642 Kamesh BND  CIV MA 325 18:00 1
01-Mar-12  8:04 5641  Ubhelal BND CIV MH 180 18:00
0I-Mar-12  8:04 5639 Norharlal BND CIV MA 325 18:00
01-Mar-12 8:04 5635 Rakha BND CIV FH = 160 18:00
01-Mar-12  8:04 5640 Hamlal BND CIV MH 180 18:00 ?%é%@ 0%,
01-Mar-12  8:05 5504 K Ganesh GAN CIV  CO 350 18:00 ' g@&‘ﬁ% %&g{%@%ﬂﬁﬁﬁ”
01-Mar-12  8:05 5509 Damayanati GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 %}% CAwﬁﬁgﬁﬁ%;k 160
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Date In 1) Name Cont  Type Skill‘ Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
01-Mar-12  8:05 5531 Ganesh GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 1 CA Job Work 325
01-Mar-12 - 8:05 5511 AKrishna GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 1 CA Job Work 325
0i-Mar-12  8:05 5537 N Krishna GAN CIV HM 350 18:00 1 CA Job Work 350
01-Mar-12  8:06 5524 . Krishna GAN CIV MH 180 18:00 1 CA Job Work 180"
01-Mar-12  8:06 5523 Krishna GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 1 CA Job Work 325
01-Mar-12  8:06 5534 Santhosh GAN Clv MA 325 18:00 i CA Job Work 325
01-Mar-12  8:06 5527 Padma GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 1 CA Job Work 160
01-Mar-12  8:06 5516 Mahesh GAN CIV MH 180 18:00 1 CA Job Work 180
01-Mar-12  8:07 5535 Jaga GAN CIV MH 180 18:00 1 CA Job Work 180
0I-Mar-12  8:07 5514 N Laxmi GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 1 CA Job Work 160
01-Mar-12 8:07 5519 Suddam GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 1" CA Job Work 325
01-Mar-12 8:07 5533 Kanchana GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 1 CA Job Work 160
01-Mar-12  8:07 5517 ChennaRao GAN CIV MH 180 18:00 1 CA Job Work 180
01-Mar-12 8:09 4929 vyesha BDV  CIV MA 325 18:00 1 CA Job Work 325
01-Mar-12.  8:09 5530 K Yakubi GAN CIV MA 325 18:00 1 CA Job Work 325
01-Mar-12 = 8:09 5512 K Bharati GAN CIV FH . 160 18:00 1 CA Job Work 160
01-Mar-12  8:09 4930 Govindarao BDV  CIV MA 325 18:00 1 CA Job Work 325
01-Mar-12  8:09 5510 Tittamma GAN CIV FH 160 18:00 1 CA Job Work 160
01-Mar-12  8:10 4931 Arjun BDV  CIV MA 325 18:00 1 CA Job Work 325
01-Mar-12  8:10 4926 Kamala BDV CIV FH 160 18:00 1 CA Job Work 160
01-Mar-12  8:10 4922 Laxminaryana BDV - CIV MA 325 18:00 1 CA Job Work 325
01-Mar-12 ~ 8:10 4911 Ravikumar BDV  CIV MA 325 18:00 1 CA Job Work 325
01-Mar-12  8:10 4932 Ramesh BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 1 CA Job Work 325
01-Mar-12  8:11 4928 Sunitha BDV CIV FH 160 18:00 1 CA Job Work 160
01-Mar-12  8:11 4925  Suba BDV CIV FH 160 18:00 1 CA Job Work 160
01-Mar-12  8:11 4924 sitamma BDV CIV FH 160 18:00 1 CA Job Work 160
01-Mar-12  8:11 4917 Supra BDV  CIV MH 180 18:00 1 CA Job Work 180
01-Mar-12  8:11 4914 Nilamber BDV CIV MH 180 18:00 1 CA Job Work 180
01-Mar-12 = 8:12 4933 Achata BDV CIV MA 325 18:00 1 CA Job Work 325
01-Mar-12 8:12 4913 Viswanath BDV  CIV MA 325 18:00 1 cA Job Work 325
01-Mar-12. 8:12 5371 Giribabu YV CIv MA 325 18:00 1 CA Job Work 325
01-Mar-12 8:12 5373 Ganapathi YV CIv MA 325 18:00 1 CA Job Work 325
01-Mar-12  8:12 5377 Saraswathi YV CIv- FH 160 18:00 1 CA Job Work 160
01-Mar-12 9:00 5384 Revathi YV CIv FH 160 18:00 1 CA Job Work 160
01-Mar-12  9:00 2106 Kuramiah SNE EWK HM 300 18:00 1 CA Job Work 300
01-Mar-12  9:00 3817 J Laxmi SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1 CA Dept. 170
0I-Mar-12  9:00 3826 DBadramma SNE  EWK FH 170 18:00 1 CA Dept. 170
01-Mar-12 - 9:00 4451 GulkuludMan SNE EWK  FH 170 18:00 1 CA Dept. 170.
01-Mar-12 9:01 4454 Lingamma SNE EWK' FH 170 18:00 1 CA Dept. 170
01-Mar-12  9:01 3812 Anjamma SNE EWK FH 170 18:00 1
0I-Mar-12 9:01 4565  Laxmi SNE EWK FH 170 .18:00
0I-Mar-12  9:01 2231 Nagama SNE EWK FH 170 18:00
0l1-Mar-12  9:01 4562 Janapada Devi SNE EWK FH 170 18:00

01-Mar-12° 9:02 4577 Shanti SNE EWK = FH 170 18:00
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Date
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12
01-Mar-12

In

9:02
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:07
9:07
9:07

9:07

9:07
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:31
9:31
9:31
9:31
9:31
9:32
9:32
9:32
9:32
9:32

ID

3678
4191
4195
4453
4668
4663
4669
4674
5486
5493
5494
5487
5497
5496
5154
4652
4651
4649
5152

5034

5419
2528
4496
3089
5418
5417
5420
3252
4198
5626
5675
5611
5612
5623
4082

5674

5394

5625

5393
4067
5178
5179
5180
5395

Name
B Ramu
maryappa
sarvajaya
Sainamma
Laxma Reddy
Neela
Yadamma
Chandramma
Sunil
Suman
Dilip
Birander
Baurha
Sunithabai
Sapnaraj
Omprakash
Mahender
Mangal Chan
Jitendra kumar
Akash
Ghafar
P.Praveen
Demudu
P. Ranjit Kum
Satish
Munna
Nujahid
Shanker
sunil
Lakshmi
Balu
Chittamma
S.Eswaramma
Jaymma
P Apparao
Balliah
Malleshwar
Anjali
Srinivas Rao
Ramu
A Tirupathi
K.Kamaruddin
S.K Ansar

Vikram

Cont
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
MNM
MNM
MNM
MNM
NHM
YO
JYO
NHM
YO
JYO
PPL
PPL
PPL
PPL
PPL
PPN
PPN
PPN
PPN
PPN
PPN
PPN
PPN
BHM
BHM
ESW
ESW
ESW
ESW
ESW
SCM
ESW
SCM
ESW
SCM
SCM
KDS
KDS
KDS
SCM

Type
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
cIv
WAT
WAT
CIv
WAT
WAT
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
WEL
WEL
WEL
WEL
WEL
WEL
WEL
WEL
PAI
PAI
CIv
cIv
cIv
CIv
CIv
CIV
CIv
CIV
CIv
CIv
CIV
PLU
PLU
PLU
CIv

Skili
MH
MH
FH
FH
MH
FH
FH
FH
MH
MA
MA
MA
FH
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
CO
MH
MH
MA
HM
MA
MA
MA
FH
MA
FH
HM
FH
MA
MH
MA
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Wage
190
190
170
170
190
170
170
170
180
325
325
325
160
160
450
450
450
450
450
175
175
350
175
175
300
350
300
275
275
160
325
160
350
160
325
180
325
160
325
325
275
275
275
325

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

e S T T e T e T

Block

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Payment
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Nil/By V
Nil /By V
Job Work
Nit/By V
Nit/By V
Job Work
Job Work

Job Work

Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On Alc

Job Work
Job Work
On Alc

On Alc

On Alc

Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work

Amount
190
190
170
170

190

170
170
170
180
325
325
325
160

160.

450
450
450
450
450
175
175
350
175
175
300
350
300
275
275
160
325
160
350
160
325
180

325

160
325
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skili Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
01-Mar-12  9:33 5104 MD.Qayuum KDS PLU MA 275 18:00 1 CA On Alc 275
0i-Mar-12  9:33 5105 A.Mahesh KDS PLU MH 175 18:00 1 CA On Alc 175
01-Mar-12  9:33 5175 K.Shekhar KDS PLU MH 175 18:00 1 CA On A/c 175
Oi-Mar-12  9:33 5176 CH.Ashok KDS PLU MH 175 18:00 1 CA On Alc 175
01-Mar-12 - 9:33 5177 - G.Shylesh KDS PLU MH 175 "18:00 1 CA On A/c 175..
01-Mar-12  9:34 4014 A Ramulu AR CAR CO 350 18:00 1 CA On Alc 350
01-Mar-12  9:34 4959 Pratap KDS PLU MA 275 18:00 1 CA On A/c 275
01-Mar-12 9:34 4961 Khoods KDS PLU cO 350 18:00 1 CA On Alc 350
01-Mar=12  9:34 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 275 18:00 1 CA On A/c 275
01-Mar-12  9:34 4270 Brahmachary A.R CAR MA 275 18:00 1 CA On Alc 275
0I-Mar-12  9:35 4529 Srimu MAD ELE MA 275 18:00 1 CA On Afc 275
01-Mar-12  9:35 4528 Madhu MAD ELE co 350 18:00 1 CA On A/c 350
01-Mar-12°  9:35 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA . 275 18:00 1 CA On Alc 275
01-Mar-12  9:35 5232 P.Rajaiah RAJ TIL MA 450 18:00 1 CA On A/c 450
01-Mar-12  9:35 5444 Ch.Mallesh BSP CEN MA 250 18:00 I CA On Alc 250
01-Mar-12  9:36 5351 Kumar RMU  ELE MA 275 18:00 1 CA On Alc 275
01-Mar-12  9:36 5619 Jawahar ABV TIL MA 450" 18:00 1 CA On Alc 450
01-Mar-12  9:36 5462 Virender Gupt ABV  TIL MA 450 18:00 1 CA On Alc 450
01-Mar-12  9:36 5476 Sitaram ABV TIL MA 450 18:00 1 CA On A/c 450
01-Mar-12  9:36 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 275 18:00 1 CA On Alc 275
01-Mar-12  9:37 5192 - N.Ramu RMU  ELE CcO 350 18:00 1 CA On A/c 350
01-Mar-12  9:37 5193 Ramu RMU ELE MA 275 18:00 1 CA On Alc 275
01-Mar-12 10:00 5097 " Juber SM PAL MA 275 18:00 1 CA Job Work 275
01-Mar-12  10:00 5107 Sudhir S.M PAI MA 275 18:00 1 CA Job Work 275
01-Mar-12 10:00 5259 K.Ramakrishn S.M PAI MA 275 18:00 1 CA On A/c 275
01-Mar-12 10:01 5092 Shiva'Yadav  SRI ELE MA 275 18:00 1 CA On Alc 275
01-Mar-12  10:01 5341 P.Illiah ILH ELE CO 350 18:00 1" CA On A/c 350
01-Mar-12  10:01 5342 Linga Swamy ILH ELE MA 275 18:00 1 CA On A/c 275
01-Mar-12  10:01 5343 Kishore ILH ELE MH . 185 18:00 1 CA On Alc 185
01-Mar-12  10:02 5183 K.DurgaPrasa SAD  POL CO 350 18:00 1 CA Nil/ByV 350
01-Mar-12  10:02 5184 K.Mahesh SAD POLY MA 275 18:00 1 CA Job Work 275
01-Mar-12  10:02 5185 N.Sai SAD  POL MA 275 18:00 1 CA Job Work 275
01-Mar-12  10:02 5600 Bassa ILH ELE MA 275 18:00 1 CA On Alc 275
01-Mar-12  10:25 4636 Bhasker VLR  PAI MA 275 18:00 1-CA On Alc 275
01-Mar-12  10:25 4637 Upender VLR . PAI MA 275 18:00 I CA On Alc 275
01-Mar-12 10:25 4407 K Arbind VLR  PAI MA 275 18:00 1 CA On A/c 275
0I-Mar-12  10:25 5361 G.Naresh VLR  PAI MA 275 18:00 1 CA On Alc 275
01-Mar-12  10:25 5360 G.Ajay VLR  PAI MA 275 18:00 1 CA On A/c 275
01-Mar-12  10:30 5435 - Ajai MRL  PAI MA 275 18:00 1 CA On Alc 275
01-Mar-12 10:30 5090 V.D Swami YAD PLU MH 175 18:00
01-Mar-12  10:30- 5269 Ramesh MRL  PAI MA 275 18:00
01-Mar-12 10:30 5270 Sri Ram MRL = PAI MA 275 18:00
01-Mar-12 10:30 5434 Pramod MRL  PAI MA 275 18:00

01-Mar-12  10:30 4872 Bolaxmi KKK CIv FH 160 18:00
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Date In D Name Cont  Type SkillT Wage Out Attn Biock Payment Amount
01-Mar-12 10:30 5469 Ramdas MRL - PAl MA 275 18:00 / On Alc 275
01-Mar-12  10:30 5470 Munna MRL  PAI MA 275 18:00 M}A On Alc 275
01-Mar-12  10:30 5678 Ramana ESW CIv MA 325 18:00 //C‘A: Job Work 325
01-Mar-12  10:30 5679 Balaraj ESW CIv MA 325 18:00 / Job Work 325
01-Mar-12  10:30 5680 Sudhakar ESW  CIV MH 180 18:00 %A Job Work 180
01-Mar-12 10:30 5087 D.Yadagiri YAD PLU CO 350 18:00 éfl’/CA On Alc 35(5:)%-‘
01-Mar-12 10:30 4870 Chittamma KKK CIV FH 160 18:00 % Job Work 166
01-Mar-12  10:30 4869 Batkama KKK = CIV FH 160 18:00 / Job Work 160
01-Mar-12  10:30 4866 Viresh KKK {1V MA 325 18:00 }A//}C‘:ﬁ Job Work 325
01-Mar-12  10:30 3926 D Vijay YAD - PLU MA 275 18:00 C On Alc 275
01-Mar-12  10:30 4851 Damyanti KKK CIvV FH 160 18:00 é/éa{ Job Work 160
01-Mar-12  10:30 4850 Gavri KKK CIV FH 160 -18:00 J/C/( Job Work 160
01-Mar-12  10:30 4849 Majhi KKK CIV MA 325 18:00 % Job Work 325
01-Mar-12  10:30 4848 Rambabu KKK CIV MA 325 18:00 }/C)( Job Work 325
01-Mar-12  10:30 4847 Sekhar KKK CIV MA 325 18:00 / Job Work 325
01-Mar-12  10:30° 4846 Krishna KKK CIvV CO 350 18:00 A Job Work 350
01-Mar-12  10:30 5088 Prasad YAD - PLU MA 275 18:00 %A On Alc 275

% Asst, Ad

o
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Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painter)

GWE - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: ~ 24/2/12 To Date: 1/3/12

Contractor Name A.Ramulu (Cgfbéﬁfér) - v

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 8

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records) Sum 12

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ramulu (Carpenter) (8 detail rec Sum 12

Contractor Name ABYV Reddy (Tiles)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= HM (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 16

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (11 detail records) Sum 23

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = ABV Reddy (Tiles) (11 detail recor Sum 23

Contractor Name Anand Jyoti Babu (Anand Water proofing)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (2 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 4
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 8

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill Cco

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum i

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 12

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 20

Worker Skill : MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 14

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (16 detail records) Sum 47

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Anand . yoti Babu (Anand Water pr Sum 55

Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker-Skill' = MA (3 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) -
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records)

Payment Type On A/c

02 March, 2012




Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum 10
_Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painter) (11 detail r Sum 16

Contractor Name B.Indira (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 17

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 34

Worker Skill MH

Summary.for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 12

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (23 detail records) Sum 67

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Indira (Civil) (23 detail records) Sum 67

Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrical)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill 6(0)

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrical) (2 detail Sum 2

Contractor Name B.Srinivas (Drill Lock Set)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Srinivas (Drill Lock Set) (3 detai Sum 3

Contractor Name Bhikshapathy (Centering)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill 6(0)

Summaty for 'Worker Skill'= CO (4 detail records) Sum 5.5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 157.5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 41

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records) Sum 204

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bhikshapathy (Centering) (18 detai - Sum 204

Contractor Name Brundavan (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH

Sum ¢

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records)
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 43
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (21 detail records) Sum 81
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Brundavan (Civil) (21 detail record Sum 81
Contractor Name D Narender (Centering)
Payment Type On A/c ‘
Worker Skill CO _
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MA »
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 60
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 42.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (20 detail records) Sum 110.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Narender (Centering) (20 detail r Sum 110.5
Contractor Name D.Yadagiri (Plumber)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill - CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 25
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (20 detail records) Sum 45
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D.Yadagiri (Plumber) (20 detail re Sum 45
Contractor Name Eshwaramma (Civil Work)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 16
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill . MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 19.5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work'(19 detail records) Sum 46.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Eshwaramma (Civil Work) (19 det Sum 46.5
Contractor Name G.Srinivas rao (Electrical)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill Cco 8
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum‘}%
Worker Skill MA '
i o PPN

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum§ FamSiL, FEBORE
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records) Sumy 3

Sum’k RPNt 8 et

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Srinivas rao (Electrical) (8 detail
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Contractor Name K Ganesh (Civil)

Payment Type- Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 39

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 34

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 40

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (34 detail records) Sum 126
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Ganesh (Civil) (34 detail records Sum 126

Contractor Name K.Durga Prasad (Polish Work)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record) Sum 2

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 11

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (10 detail records) Sum 16

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = K.Durga Prasad (Polish Work) (11 Sum 18

Contractor Name M.Sahdev (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill Cco

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (7 detait records) Sum 12

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 27

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 37

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (25 detail records)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = M.Sahdev (Civil) (25 detail records

Contractor Name o Madhu (Electrical)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill ’ MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detaii records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = _Job Work (2 detail records)

Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill CO

02 March, 2012
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Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skil} MA ‘

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 14

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 20
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Madhu (Electrical) (14 detail recor Sum 24

Contractor Name Mannem (EWK)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 6.5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 3.5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 10
~Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mannem (EWK) (4 detail records) Sum 10

Contractor Name MD. Nayeem (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill . CO

Summary for "‘Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 8

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 8

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (13 detail records) Sum 17

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = MD. Nayeem (Civil) (13 detail rec Sum 17

Contractor Name MD.Ishaq (Cen)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records) Sum 8.5

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 8.5

Worker Skill MA :

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 63.5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 35

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (2¢ detail records) Sum 115.5
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = MD.Ishaq (Cen) (26 detail records) Sum 115.5

Contractor Name Mohammed Khudoos (Plumber)
7Payrnent Type On A/c o
Worker Skill CoO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records)
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records)
Worker Skill MH . Manag
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) ~15
Hgonre

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (20 detail records)

02 March, 2012
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Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mohammed Khudoos (Plumber) (2 Sum 48

Contractor Name Muralidhar (Painting)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 37

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 37

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Muralidhar (Painting) (6 detail rec Sum 37

Contractor Name N.Krishna (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill _ FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (7 detail records) Sum 34

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 28

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (19 detail records) Sum 67
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = N Krishna (Civil) (19 detail record Sum 67

Contractor Name N.RAMU (Electrician)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skiil MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 12

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records) Sum 19

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = N.RAMU (Electrician) (13 detail r Sum 19

Contractor Name Nuraalam Ansari (Plumber)

Payment Type On A/c '

Worker Skill CO _

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 12

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records) Sum 19

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Nuraalam Ansari (Plumber) (13 det Sum 19

Contractor Nam p.llaiah (Electrician)

Payment Type Job ' Work

Worker Skiil CO

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records)

02 March, 2012
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Payment Type On A/c

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (5 detail records)
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Rajaiah (Tiles) (6 detail records)

Worker Skill CO.
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (17 detail records) Sum 21
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = p.Ilaiah (Electrician) (20 detail rec Sum 26
Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar (Welder)
Payment Type "~ Job Work
Worker Skill : HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (7 detail records) Sum 12
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill ' HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar (Welder) (19 det Sum 27
Contractor Name P.Rajaiah (Tiles)

wi’ayment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum |
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record) Sum 1
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH

Contractor Name Pappu (Polish)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records)

P
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Simha Chalam (Civil) (9 detail rec

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Pappu (Polish) (4 detail records) Sum 4
Contractor Name Pappulal (Tiles)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 33
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (9 detail records) Sum 35
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Pappulal (Tiles) (9 detail records) Sum 35
Contractor Name S.Lakshmi(Polish)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (2 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = 8.Lakshmi(Polish) (2 detail records Sum 3
Contractor Name S.Mahesh (Painter)

Payment Type - Job Work

Worker Skill : MA ,

- Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 10
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On-A/c (8 detail records) Sum 17
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.Mahesh (Painter) (12 detail recor Sum 27
Contractor Name Simha Chalam (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA .

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 23
Worker Skill : MH '

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (9 detail records) Sum 26

26

Contractor Name Sneha Latha(Earth work) e
» Payment Type Dept. f
Worker Skill FH : %
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) : Sumbes. Admin, Mana2sr §
Worker Skill MH i

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH 7 deta}'l records)

Aoy Ao A BT

{Audi)
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41.5

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (13 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= Yesu Vambara Yelli (Civil) (13 det

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (13 detail records) Sum
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 74
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill. MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 91.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (17 detail records) Sum 169.5
Payment Type : On A/c
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 11.5
Worker Skill ' HM
Summary for "‘Worker Skiil' = HM (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill . MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 26
Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 39.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sneha Latha(Earth work) (40 detail Sum 250.5
Contractor Name V Lakshman Rao (Painter)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill Co
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

. Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (4 detai records) Sum 14
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (5 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Lakshman Rao (Painter) (5 detail Sum 15
Contractor Name Yesu Kola (Cladding Tiles)
Payment Type ' Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill FH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill - MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Yesu Kola (Cladding Tiles) (3 deta Sum 3
Contractor Name Yesu Vambara Yelli (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill MA

02 March, 2012
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] \ |

Stock Register: Plumbing - GI & PVC Stock Register
Company: Green Wood Residency
Project:. Green Wood Estates
Phase: I
Prepared by: J.Rambabu
Date: 02.03.12
S No ftem Balance Quantity Value Amount
GI Material
1|Ball Cork 1/2" in nos. 21 185.00 3,885
2|Ball Valve 1/2" in nos. 4 387.00 1,548
3|G.L- Coupling 1 1/2" in nos. 19 44.00 836
4|G.L- Coupling 1 1/4" in nos. 0 33.00 -
5|G.1.- Coupling 1" in nos. 9 22.00 198
6|G.I.- Coupling 1/2" in nos. 235 10.00 2,350
7|G.IL- Coupling 2" innos. 26 67.00 1,742
' 8|G.1- Coupling 3/4" in nos. 25 16.00 400
9|G.L- Elbow 1 1/2" in nos. 32 65.00 2,080
| 10|G.L- Elbow 1 1/4" in nos. 0  48.00 -
| 11|G.1- Elbow 1" in nos. 40 31.00 1,240
12/G.1.- Elbow 1/2" in nos. 382 11.00 4,202
13|G.L- Elbow 2" in nos. 24 99.00 2,376
14|G.L- Elbow 3/4" in nos. 71 17.00 1,207
15|G.1.- Nipple all sizes 1" in nos. 100 22.00 2,200
16|G.1.- Nipple all sizes 1/2" in nos. 703 12.00 8,436
17|G.1.- Nipple all sizes 3/4" in nos. 300 16.00 4,800
| 18]G.L- Pipe 1 1/2" (20 ft length) in nos. 5 978.00 4,890
19/G.1.- Pipe 1 1/4" (20 ft length) in nos. 0 766.00 -
20|G.1.- Pipe 1" (20 ft length) in nos. 6 838.00 5,028 |
21/G.1L- Pipe 1/2" (20 ft length) in nos. 2 406.00 812
~ 22|G.L- Pipe 2" (20 ft length) in nos. 13| 1,404.00 18,252
| 23|G.L- Pipe 3/4" (20 ft length) in nos. 49 541.00 26,509
24|G.1- Plug 1 1/2" in nos. 16 40.00 640
25|G.1.- Plug 1 1/4" in nos. 0 33.00 -
26|G.1.- Plug 1" in nos. 0 19.00 -
27|G.1.- Plug 1/2" in nos. 493 6.00 2,958
28/G.I.- Plug 2" in nos. 26 63.00 © 1,638
29|G.1.- Plug 3/4" in nos. 0 12.00 -
| 30|G.L- Reducer 1 1/2" in nos. 33 46.00 1,518
| 31|G.].- Reducer 1 1/4" in nos. 0 24.00 -
32|G.].- Reducer 1" in nos. 32 74.00 2,368
33!G.I.- Reducer 1/2" in nos. 0 16.00 -
~34/G.I- Reducer 2" in nos. 4 70.00 280
~35/G.I.- Reducer 3/4" in nos. 46 17.00 782
36|G.I.- Tee 1 1/2" in nos. 43 87.00 3,741
 37/G.1.-Tee 1 1/4" in nos. 0 63.00 -
38/G.I.- Tee 1" in nos. 36 44.00 1,584
39{G.I.- Tee 1/2" in nos. 197 17.00 3,349
40|G.L- Tee 2" in nos. 24 139.00 3,336
41|G.I.- Tee 3/4" in nos. 143 30.00 4,290
42!G.1.- Union 1 1/2" in nos. 20 128.00 2,560
43|G.1.- Union 1 1/4" in nos. 0 102.00 -
44 |G.I.- Union 1" in nos. 47/ 70.00 3,290
~ 45/G.L- Union 1/2" in nos. 21 30.00 630
~ 46|G.1- Union 2" in nos. 11|  195.00 2,145
47/G.1.- Union 3/4" in nos. (]
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48 Gate Valve 1 1/2" in nos. 8| 1,540.00 12,320
49|Gate Valve 1 1/4" in nos. a 0] 1,122.00 -
50|Gate Valve 1" in nos. 16/  814.00 13,024
51|Gate Valve 1/2" in nos. 0 387.00 -
52|Gate Valve 2" in nos. 10| 2,257.00 22,570
53|Gate Valve 3/4" in nos. 3 567.00 1,701
PVC- SWR Pipes -
1;Lubricant in Its 10 102.00 1,020
2i{PVC 3" Bend 45 in nos. 40 24.00 | 960
3|/PVC 3" Bend Plain in nos. 157 28.00 4,396
~ 4/PVC 3" Bend with door in nos. 7 40.00 280
5|PVC 3" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. 20 43.00 860
6/PVC 3" Coupler in nos. 171 22.00 3,762
7|PVC 3" Floor Trap in nos. 0 50.00 -
8 PVC 3" Nani Trap in nos. 14 41.00 574
9|PVC 3" Pipe Double Socket in nos. 0 157.00 -
10|PVC 3" Pipe Single Socket in nos. 36 143.00 5,148
| 11PVC 3" Rubber ring in nos. 0 5.00 | -
12{PVC 3" Tee Plain in nos. 50 38.00 1,900
13|PVC 3" Tee with door in nos. 0 43.00 -
14|PVC 3" Y (single & double) Plain in nos. 206 45.00 9,270
 15|PVC 3" Y (single & double) with door in nos. 220 56.00 12,320
16|PVC 3"Clamps in nos. 0 10.00 -
17/ PVC 4" Bend 45 in nos. 32 39.00 1,248
18|PVC 4" Bend Plain in nos. 78 47.00 3,666
19/PVC 4" Bend with door in nos. 8 64.00 512
20{PVC 4" Clamps in nos. 22 10.00 220
21|PVC 4" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. 0 75.00 -
22|PVC 4" Coupler in nos. 75 34.00 2,550
23|PVC 4" Floor Trap in nos. 140 50.00 7,000
24|PVC 4" Nani Trap in nos. 0 41.00 -
25 PVC 4" P trap in nos. 0 124.00 -
26 PVC 4" Pipe Double Socket in nos. 0| 306.00 -
27|PVC 4" Pipe Single Socket in nos. 31 280.00 8,680
28 |PVC 4" Rubber ring in nos. 0 7.00 -
29|PVC 4" S trap in nos. 0 110.00 -
30,PVC 4" Tee Plain in nos. 52 166.00 3,432
~ 31[PVC 4" Tee with door in nos. 102  77.00 7,854
32|PVC 4"Y (single & double) Plain in nos. 227 84.00 19,068
33/ PVC 4" Y (single & double) with door in nos. 250 101.00 25,250
34|Solvent Cement in Its 15 121.00 1,815
PVC - Rigid pipes B -
1{PVC-Rigid-Elbow-1 1/2" in nos 130 8.00 1,040 |
2|PVC-Rigid-Pipe- 1 1/2" in leng. 6/ 188.00 1,128
3|PVC-Rigid-Pipe-4" in leng. 0 670.00 -
4,PVC-Rigid-Tee-1 1/2" in nos 433 9.00 3,897

Total

306,347




Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)]! \
Stock Register: Electrical Stock Register
Company: Green Wood Residency
Project: Green Wood Estates
Prepared by: J.Rambabu
Date: 102.03.12
S No Item Balance Value ~ Amount —
1|PVC Conducting
2! Asbestos round cover 3"- in nos 510 3.0 1,530
3| Asbestos round cover 6"- in nos 235 5.0 1,175
4| Bends-25mm in nos 435 3.0 1,305
5| Deep Box - 25mm in nos 5 4.0 20
6| Fan Hooks in nos 80 18.0 1,440
7| Flexible pipe - 25mm in mts 7 6.0 42
8| Junction Box - 25mm in nos 340 4.0 1,360
9|PVC Pipe-1" 1.2 mm in nos 472 27.0 12,744
10/PVC Pipe-1" 1.5 mm in nos 156 34.0 5,304
11]|AC sheets 2x 2 in nos 0 50.0 - -
12|PVC strip connectot in nos 2293 10.0 22,930 g i
13 |Insulation Tape 33 10.0 330 s
| Wires , -
1| Al Servive wire-3/20 in mts . 100 10.0 1,000
2| Al Servive wire-7/20 in mts 910 13.0 11,830
3| Cu-Multistand wire-1/18 in bundles 56 492.0 27,552
4| Cu-Multistand wire-3/20 in bundles , 30 1,158.0 34,740 -
5| Cu-Multistand wire-7/20 in bundles 9 1,724.0 15,516 &
6| Telephone wire-2pair in bundles 4 466.0 1,864
7| TV wire-RG-6 in mts 650 11.0 7,150 O
8110 sq mm cable in mts 0 71.0 -
i Modular Plates 19 -
1| Modular plate- 12 way in nos 19 94.0 1,786
2| Modular plate-1way in nos 0 29.0 -
3| Modular plate-2 way in nos 52 29.0 1,508
4| Modular plate-4way in nos 6 440 | - 264
5| Modular plate-6way in nos 29 61.0 1,769
6| Modular plate-8way in nos 14 78.0 1,092
Modulaar Switches, Etc. 16 ) -
1{Modular Bell Switches-6A in nos 94 44.0 4,136
2 Modular Switch blank plates in nos | - 26 10.0 260
3 Modular Socket-15A in nos | 26 81.0 2,106
4{Modular Socket-6A in nos 147 18.0 2,646
5|Modular Step Dimmer- in nos 35 149.0 5,215
6/ Modular Switch-15A in nos 0 50.0 -
7 Modular Switch-20A in nos 49 55.0 2,695
8|Modular Telephone jack- in nos | 25 41.0 1,025
9|Modular TV Socket- in nos 16 41.0 656
MS Boxes -
1| Metal box-12 way in nos 250 56.0 14,000
2| Metal box-1way in nos 0 13.0 -
3| Metal box-2way in nos 129 14.0 1,806
4] Metal box-4wayinnos | 45 21.0 945
5. Metal box-6way in nos 102 30.0 3,060
6! Metal box-8way in nos 239 40.0 9,560
Distribution Boards -
1; DB - S Phase- in nos B 16 293.0 4,688
2, DB -3 Phase in1os_. ... . 12 868.0 10,416
"3 Metal enclosyfe 2. way for change over in nos 0 S o

=




MCB'S } -
1| MCB 6 Amps- in nos B 59 88.0 5,192
2| MCB-16 Amps- in nos i 63 88.0 5,544
3 MCB dummy in nos 0 3.0 | -
4| MCB-0.5 Amps- in nos 0 88.0 -
Isolators -
1| DP-Isolator- in nos 0 192.0 -
2| FP-Isolator in nos 14 443.0 6,202
3|Change over - 25 Amps - in nos 10 680.0 6,800
Tube Lights -
1| Tube light-2ft in nos 11 33.0 363
2| Tube light-4ft in nos 2 35.0 70
3| Tubelight fitting 2 ft- in nos 1 366.0 366
4| Tubelight fitting 4 fi- in nos i 399.0 399
Total 242,401

o ST




Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)]

!
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Stock Register: Sanitaryware & CP Fittings Stock Register |
~ |Company: Green Wood Residency ,
Project: Green Wood Estates
Phase: \ I
Prepared by: J.Rambabu
Date: 02.03.012
S No Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
CP Fittings
1|CP- Bib cock- in nos 33 533.00 |  17,589.00
2|CP- Bottle trap- in nos 12 481.00 | 5,772.00
3|CP- Jali with hole- in nos 0 78.00 -
4|CP- Jali without hole- in nos 155 78.00 ¢ 12,090.00
5 |CP- Pillar cock- in nos 60 529.00 31,740.00
6|CP- Shower arm- in nos 61 296.00 18,056.00
7 |CP- Shower head - in nos 57 415.00 23,655.00
8|CP- Stop Cock-1/2" in nos 326/ 213.00 69,438.00
9|CP- Tap Long body- in nos 30 533.00 15,990.00
10{CP- Tap Short Body- in nos 15 358.00 5,370.00
11|CP- Wall Mixer Bend- in nos 63 55.00 3,465.00
12| CP- Wall Mixer- in nos 63| 1,989.00 | 125,307.00
13 |CP- Flange - in nos 0 85.00 -
14|PVC Connection 1.5 ft in Nos 0 42.00 -
15/PVC Connection 2 ft in Nos 22 52.00 1,144.00
16|CP Extension Nipple in Nos 91 33.00 3,003.00
17|CP Tap two in one in nos 55 617.00 33,935.00
18|CP Waste couping in nos 63 62.00 3,906.00
Sanitary -
1| S S Sink with drain board in nos 8| 1,062.00 8,496.00
2|S S Sink in nos 14 677.00 9,478.00
3|EWC (P-trap)- in nos 0 510.00 -
4 EWC (S-trap)- in nos 14 380.00 5,320.00
5| PVC Flush tank- in nos 0 408.00 -
6 |Ceramic Flush tank- in nos 8 562.00 4,496.00
7|Orissa pan in nos 0 344.00 -
8 |Pedestal- in nos 8 506.00 4,048.00
9 |Pedstal wash basin- in nos 0 999.00 -
10|Seat Cover- in nos - 11 600.00 6,600.00
11| Wash basin bracket- in Pair 0 119.00 -
12| Wash Basin- in nos 12 493.00 5,916.00
13 |Loft Tank- in nos 11 935.00 10,285.00
14|Bath Tub in nos 12, 760.00 9,120.00
15|Anglo Indian WC in nos 0] 1,341.00 -

Total

434,219.00




Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 ©)] 1 | Prepared by: Vasudev
Stock Register: B Tiles - Sanitary ware & CP Fittings Stock Register Date: 02.03.12
Company Green Wood Residency I_ , )
Project: ___|Green Wood Estates | D= |
1 ,\ LA B C__*a*Bi4d E F_ | G=FF
| | G e
] 5 2 o 2
| | s g | i T3 £ Zasz
| | | o 502 B2 £ EIzigl
| | | 2 e 8 &8 £ IESEEES
= | | -9 € | E 2 | 8 | 8 2Eugy
= | g 2 5§ 5 & =!8 £5EsE%
© g s 2 ) e % = i N =N
: : 2§ E 2 3 %3 GshizErs
&% z = S | S EFE E | 2 £ £B|I25EsE%
Bathroom Tiles Option 1 - deluxe N R e R
1[Scalo Blenco Body |Asian B2l W sTi2000 - 1130 .
_2/Jiva Grey Listel Border  |Asian L 181 24| 20/ 6.00 12.00 | 6.00 | - 2.00
3 Burgos Dark Grey  |Base  |Asian o 12 18 8! 12.00 41.00 | 6.89 | 595
4|Satin Bianco Floor Asian T 12 20 12 12.00 | 23.00 4.50 5.11
5 B Motif  |Asian | | [ N R R
Bathroom Tiles Option 2 - deluxe | | - | 100 -
1| Winto Beigo Body Asian 12 18 8 12.00 51.00 | 12.30 4.15
2 Border  |Asian - - 6.00 -
3| Winto Coffee Base Asian 12 18 8l 12.00 38.00 | 6.89| 5.52
4|Satin Bianco Floor Asian 12 12 12| 12.00 - 4.50 -
5 - Motif Asian - - 1.00 -
Bathroom Tiles Option 3 - deluxe - - . Loo -
[[Marbello Blue [Body Asian 12 18 8 12.00 17.00 | 1230 | 1.38
2 Andes Blue Listel M@order Asian | | 18 | 3 200 7.50 15.00 | 450 | 3.33
3 Marbello Dark Blue  |Base Asian 12 | 18 8| 12.00 39.00 | 6.89 | 5.66
~_4|Satin Bianco Floor Asian 12, . 12 12]12.00 - 4.50 -
5 Motif  |Asian T - - .00 -
Bathroom Tiles Option 4 - semi deluxe - - 1.00 -
1 Sparta Ivory Body Johnson ] 8 12 15/ 10.00 1200 8.58 | 140
__2|BDRV5Brown — |Border  |Johnson 8] 3] 30 5.0 24.00 | 146 | 16.44
~ 3|Sparta Brown Base Johnson| T g 12 15] 10.00 | - 13.08 | -
4|Plain Ivory Floor |Johnson 12 | 12 15| 15.00 36.00 | 3.60 | 10.00
5| Motif —[Johnson T [ B N .
Bathroom Tiles Option 5 -semi deluxe | , - - 1.00 -
I’Caspain Grey Body Johnson 8 | 12 15/ 10.00 10.00 8.58 1.17
| 2/BDR V5 Grey Border  |Johnson 8 | 3 30] 5.00 - 146 | -
3|Caspian Steel grey Base |Johnson 8 | 12| 15 10.00 - 13.08 - |
4 Plain Grey [Floor Johnson 12 | 12 15/ 15.00 52.00 | 3.60 | 14.44
si __ |Motif  |Johnson | - - 1.00 | -
Kitchen Tiles | o= - 1.00 | -
1[Tinsel Grey ~ |Dado _ |Bell | 8 12 a3 | 10.00 | 1000 | 250 4.00
Utility Tiles ﬁ’ | 1T ] - .00 -
| 1[Marvel Dado  |Bell 8] 12 15) 10.00 | 374.00 | 5.80 | 64.48
Floor Tiles - Deluxe | - - 1.00 -
1/Royal Cerma Vitrified |Asian | | 241 24 4] 1600 350.00 [ 70.00 | 5.00
ﬂ(ﬂjﬁles Semi Deluxe } B ___*A)L »»»»» o - | - 100 [ -
1/Cloudy Sienna 12 12| 15| 15.00 | 513.00 | 65.00 | 7.89




-|Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)]

Stock Register: Steel stock register
Company: Green Wood Estates
Project: Greenwood Residency
Phase: I
Prepared by: J.Rambabu
Date: 02.03.12
Balance in o
number of | Weight of |Total weight in
S No Item rods of 40' | 40'rod in kgs |kgs
1|Steel binding wire in kgs - 31 - 31
2|Steel Rebar - 10 mm in kgs - 7.50 -
3|Steel Rebar - 12 mm in kgs - 10.67 -
4|Steel Rebar - 16 mm in kgs - 18.96 -
5|Steel Rebar - 20 mm in kgs 40 29.63 1,185
6 |Steel Rebar - 25 mm in kgs 36 46.30 1,667
7|Steel Rebar - 32 mm in kgs 33 66.67 | 2,200
8 Steel Rebar - 8§ mm in kgs 300 4.50 | 1,350
Total 6,432.85
Amount 244,448.37
S No Item of lengts Value Amount
1|MS flat 1 1/4" x 6 mm - 18' length in nos - 320 -
2/ MS flat 1" x 6 mm - 18' length in nos - 240 -
3|MS flat 1/2" x 6 mm - 18' length in nos - 132 -
4/ MS flat 3/4" x 6 mm - 18' length in nos 2 180 360
5/MS pipe round pipe 1" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos 40 280 11,200
6/MS pipe round pipe 1" x 2 mm - 20' length in nos - 360 -
71MS pipe round pipe 40 mm x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos 30 360 10,800
8 MS pipe round pipe 40 mm x 2.7 mm - 20' length in nos 1 640 640
9/MS round rod 6 mm - 10' lenth in nos - 80 -
10{MS square pipe 1 1/2" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos - 480 -
11|MS square pipe 1 1/4" x 1.5 mm - 20" length in nos - 360 -
12|MS square pipe 1" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos - 280 -
13|MS square pipe 2" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos - 640 -
14 |MS square pipe 3/4" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos 2 200 400
15|MS square rod 10 mm- 18’ length in nos - 180 -
16 |MS square rod 12 mm- 18' length in nos - 240 -
17.MS square rod 6 mm- 18' length in nos - 60 -
18|MS Z angle 3/4" x 3 mm - 18' length in nos 100 340 34,000
Total 57,400




Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] } ‘ f
Stock Register: Tools & General Material Stock Register
Company: Green Wood Estates ‘
Project: Greenwood Residency
|Phase: ] I - : e
Prepared by: J.Rambabu
Date:_| 02.03.12 i
S No Item Quantity | Value Amount Used for Type it
Screws !
1iFisher plug 5 mm in packets 9 45.00 405 -_
2|Fisher plug in 6 mm packets 22 45.00 990 e
3/Sheet metal screws 25 x 6 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |for electrical work |Pan head
4/Sheet metal screws 25 x 8 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |for grill fixing Shaved head
5|Sheet metal screws 35 x 6 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |for electrical work [Pan head
6/Sheet metal screws 50 X 6 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |for electrical work |Pan head
7i8S screws - 19 x 5 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |for tower bolt Pan head
8|SS screws - 25 x 6 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |door number plates |Pan head
- 9|SSscrews - 35 x 8 mm in nos 0 0.40 - {door stopper Pan head \
10| Wood screws - 25 x 8§ mm in nos 0 0.40 - |for window hinges |Shaved head i
11/Wood screws - 30 x 8 mm in nos 26 0.40 10 for door hinges Shaved head &
12| Wood screws - 35 x 8§ mm in nos 24 0.40 10 |for PVC pipes Shaved head
13| Coach Screws - 35 X 8 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |for WC ficing - -
Hardware
1/Glass for louvers in nos 0 16.00 -
2|Hinges 4" in nos 307 11.00 3,377
| 3|Main door Mortise lock in nos 19 1147.00 21,793
4/SS door handles 6" in nos 0 80.00 -
5/SS door stopper in nos 212 56.00 11,872 » f
6/SS Tower bolt 4" in nos 0 60.00 - |windows
7|SS Tower bolt 6" in nos . 0 80.00 - {french doors
8|SS tubular lock in nos 0 330.00 -
9|SS window handles 4" in nos 0 60.00 -
Doors & Wood
) 1{Flush Doors 37" wide in nos 0 1074.54 -
2|Flush Doors 32" wide in nos 2 929.33 1,859
3|Flush Doors 26" wide in nos 0] .755.08 -
4/Flash Doors other sizes in nos 5 929.33 4,647
i 5|Panel Doors 37" wide in nos 0| 2043.74 -
- 6|Panel Doors 32" wide in nos 0 1767.56 -
7 Panel Doors 26" wide in nos 3 1436.14 4,308
‘8 Panel Doors other sizes in nos 8 1767.56 14,140
9|Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 7' 3" in nos 0 403.28 -
10{Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3' in nos 0 166.88 -
11/Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3'6" in nos 0 194.69 -1
12/Sal wood 5" x 3" x 4' in nos B 0 33375 - ]
13/Sal wood 5" x 3" x 7' in nos 0 58406, - »
14| Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 7' 3" in nos 0 75521 -
15/ Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3' in nos 0 312.50 -
16| Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3'6" in nos 0, 364.58 R -
17/ Teak wood 5" x 3" x 4' in nos 0! 625.00 -
18| Teak wood 5" x 3" x 7" in nos 0 1093.75 -
| Total

63,411
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GWE - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises

Material Type Rate

40mm Metal HC in cft 1365~

Red Mud in cft 11.89

Robo Sand Coarse SV
Supplier Name Sri Lakshmi Enterprises

Material Type Rate

Coarse sand BL KRM W/

Fine Sand BL RIMDRI 871 (S/V

Fine sand BL VIJ
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LABOUR QUARTER RENT PARTICULARS

Company Greenwood Estates From | 24-02-12

Project Greenwood Residency To 01-03-12

Date 02-03-12 ‘ ,

A B D E - |F=(A+B+C+D+E)
Room No |Name Contractor Rent Tubelight |T.V Fan Music Total
System :
101 - |Electrical room - - - - - -
102 Vacant Vacant - - - -
103 Eanskana Snehalatha 60 20 25 - A0 L
104 M Srinu Snehalatha 60 20 35 25 - +
105 Dinesh ABV Reddy 60 20 - R 8o}
106 Vacant Vacant - - - - | —
107 M.Srinu Snehalatha 60 20 - - 8p =
108 Kurmaiah Snehalatha 60 20 25 - 1051~
109 Balaraju Snehalatha 60 20 - - 807 —
110 Pappulal Pappulal 60 20 25 - 10,5"/
111 Store Bhikshapathi 60 - - - 601 |
112 Vivender Gupta |ABV Reddy 60 20 - - 867
113 Security Security - - - - o | -
114 Sunil B.Hanumanth 60 20 - - 801
115 Mukesh ABV Reddy 60 20 - - 8071
116 Darshan Doolichand 60 20 - - 8ol
117 Dhavan Singh ABV Reddy 60 20 - - 8071
118 Ch Mahesh ABV Reddy 60 20 - - 8ot
119 Vacant Vacant - - - - - )
120 Mahesh B.Hanumanth 60 20 - - 8D ;
121 Ajay Jyothi Babu |AJB 60 20 - - 81—
122 Ajay Jyothi Babu |AJB 60 20 - - 80|
123 Ajay Jyothi Babu |AJB 60 20 - - 861
124 Vacant Vacant - - - - - -
125 Rajesh Rajesh Kumar 60 20 - - 80~
126 Vacant Vacant - - - - - L
127 Nahim Doolichand 60 20 - - 80| -
128 Tulasi Ram Doolichand 60 20 - - 801 —
129 Bala Krishna Snehalatha 60 20 - -
130 Raju Snehalatha 60 20 - - 80| —
131 Bala Raju Snehalatha 60 20 - - -
132 Yadma Snehalatha 60 20 B - 8ol
133 Vacant Vacant - - - - -
134 Vacant Vacant - - - - -
135 Vacant Vacant - - - -
136 Upender Snehalatha 60 20 - - 80
137 Vacant Vacant - - - - -
138 Vacant Vacant
C-1 Store B.Indira
C-2 Jiten B.Indira
C-3 Phattu B.Indira
C-4 Rajan B.Indira
143 Vacant Vacant
C-5 Rajan B.Indira
C-6 Santhosh B.Indira
c-7 Dinesh B.Indira
C-8 KumKaran B.indira
» LU
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LABOUR QUARTER RENT PARTICULARS

Cc-9 'Nohar B.Indira 10 20 - - - 30

149 Vacant Vacant - - - - - - |
150 M.Murthy Snehalatha 60 20 - - - 80~

151 Venkataiah Snehalatha 60 20 - - - 80t
152 Vacant Vacant - - - - - -4
153 ‘Satyan Snehalatha 60 20 - - - 807

154 Kurmaiah Snehalatha 60 20 - - - 8971 |
155 Yadamma Snehalatha 60 20 - - - 801 -
156 Raju Snehaiatha 60 20 - - - _ 80 -
157 Mani konda Snehalatha 60 20 35 25 - 140

201 Vacant Vacant - - - - - -

202 Vacant Vacant - - - - - -

203 Vacant Vacant - - - - - -

204 Vacant Vacant - - - - - -

205 Vacant Vacant - - - - - -

206 Vacant Vacant - - - - - -

207 Vacant Vacant - - - - - - | -
208 P.Kumar Brundavan 60 20 - - - 807

209 Vacant v Vacant - - - - - S P
210 Laxminarayana |Brundavan 60 20 - - - 801

211 Nagarju Brundavan 60 20 - - - 89«/?
212 Yadinarayan Brundavan 60 20 - - - go| —
213 Jaya - Brundavan 60 20 - - - gel
214 Prakash Brundavan 60 20 - - - 80

215 Vacant Vacant - - - - - - |-
216 |Chaytanya Behera Brundavan 60 20 - - - 8¢

217 Laxmi narayana |Brundavan 60 20 - - - 8 _—
218 Santosh Brundavan 60 20 - - - 801

219 Vacant Vacant - - - - - -

220 Someshwar Brundavan 60 20 - - - 80t
221 Vacant Vacant - - - - - - |
222 Baby Mallesh 60 20 - - - 80 —
223 Tirupathi Mallesh 60 20 - - - 8e1 —
224 Giri Babu Praveen 60 20 - - - 807

225 Vacant Vacant - - - - - - |
226 Yadagiri G.Srinivas Rao 60 20 - - - 801 [
227 Ramu Praveen 60 20 - - - . 80 |
228 Yakash Mallesh 60 20 - - - - 801 o
229 Mohammed Ishaq 60 20 - - - 801
230 Vacant Vacant - - - - - -

231 Vacant Vacant - - - - - -

232 Vacant Vacant - - - - - - -
233 Store Mahesh 60 20 - ; . 01—
234 Store Mahesh 60 20 - - - 80|
C-16 Rajesh M.Sahadev 10 20 - - - 30

236 Vacant Vacant - - - - - -

C-17  iSuresh M.Sahadev 10 20 - = o 30 -
C-18 Shyamu M.Sahadev 10 20 - € idor o 1 B 01—
239 Jammer Yadagiri 60 20 7 -1 86 3 >
240 Ameer Yadagiri 60 20 - AT 80

241 Vacant Vacant - - ‘TN 4T L -

242 ] Vacant - Vacant _ _ ; LS\ _ TR : s L.V i"&&éf{&%&ig%E -

243 Vacant Vacant . Y iR -




LABOUR QUARTER RENT PARTICULARS

244 Saraiah Snehalatha 60 20 - - -~ 80T

245 Ramu Snehalatha 60 20 - - 801

246 Badru Snehalatha 60 20 - - 801

247 Vacant Vacant - - - - -

248 Laxmi Snehalatha 60 20 - - 80!

249 Vacant Vacant - - - - -

250 Vacant Vacant - - - - -

251 Vacant Vacant - - - - - |

252 Naresh Snehalatha 60 20 - - 8ol =

253 Hari Snehalatha 60 20 - - 80

254 Laxmi Snehalatha 60 20 25 30 1351

301 Security Security - - - - -

302 Security Security - - - - -

303 Lily K.Ganesh 60 20 - - 80|

304 Tirupathi M.D Khudoos 60 20 - - 801

305 Vacant Vacant - - - - -

308 Das K.Ganesh 60 20 - -

307 Vacant Vacant - - - - - |

308 Baskar Rao K.Ganesh 60 20 - - 81 .

309 Vacant Vacant - - - =5

310 Vacant Vacant - - - - -

C-10 Chinna rao K.Ganesh 10 20 25 - 55

C-11 Ramanamma K.Ganesh 10 20 25 - 567 —

Cc-12 Yakash K.Ganesh 10 20 25 - 571 -

C-13 prasad K.Ganesh 10 20 25 30

C-14 Bhodu K.Ganesh 10 20 - - 397

C-19 Munna Lal M.Sahadev 10 20 - - 391

C-15 Majhi K.Ganesh 10 20 35 25 - 90~

C-20 Santhulal M.Sahadev 10 20 - - 30 -

C-21 Dhani Ram M.Sahadev 10 20 - - §Q//

C-22 Dinesh M.Sahadev 10 20 - 30 60-1

C-23  |Shankar M.Sahadev 10 20 35 25 - 901

C-24  Shyamu. M.Sahadev 10 20 - B 304

C-25 Bhumashwar M.Sahadev 10 20 - - 301

C-26 Gudda M.Sahadev 10 20 - - 3¢ o

C-27 _ |Subhalal M.Sahadev 10 20 - - 3] Y

C-28 Bhadulal M.Sahadev 10 20 - - 3071
Grand Total 6,435
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GW,  Cement Register Balance Report - Date: 1/3/12

Cement Grade 43 Grade

Quantity in bags

Sum 0 -

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags

SummarS/ for 'Cement Grade' = OPC (_1582de{ il rec—(;rds)
Sum -19/

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags ,
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC (53}@%’.’?&0}{@ '

Sum -393
Grand Total -586
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GWE. Cement Register Report From: 24/2/12 To: 1/3/12

Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By E ‘
1 ;5}8/ l /24-];»;19-’1’2// - 11:30  Received PPC Stores —yﬁ/S;:curity

1%9/ 24-F¢ 9:30 Tiles Work OPC Swimmimg P ) Mrity [
15 24-Feby1’2/ 9:30 Columns & Watering OPC B Security S
15 @5,;/ 24-Fey{ 9:50  Columns & Watering OPC B mity

I 352’/ 24-Fem’2/ 11:15  Brick Work PPC A 30-Security - .

13 ) - 24-F§b-/lj 14:30  Columns & Watering OPC B ZﬂQ/Sa;rity -
15 //' 24-1;9194'2 1430 Brick Work PPC A Writy i
15 }5/ 25-3;:,]54 10:15  Water Profing OpPC B Q/Qﬂty

;5;/ 25-Feps12  10:30 Tiles Work PPC Swimmimg P Security

1%}’// 25-Fe 2// 11:00 Columns & Watering OPC A ié/Se/writy

15@;8/ 25-Fe‘li)71/2/// 17:30 Tiles Work PPC Swimmimg P JZ/SEalrity

15 39/ 26-Fep<12 - 10:30  Tiles Work PPC C ﬁxs{urity

1 390/ 27-Fe2;4 - 10:15 Brick Work PPC B 10 _Security

1 ;9)/ 27-Fe271’5:// 10:30  Water Profing OPC Swimmimg P JS/Serity
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